0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

Competitor

2920
3114
2840
2330
3753
2055
2886
3267
553
10 410
11 1358
12 2832
13 1411
14 2613
15 3221
16 3112
17 570
18 3621
19 2148
20 3388
21 3357
22 760
23 3165
24 3691
25 3673
26 3414

OCO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Dave Eastwood
Norman Veitch
Scott Lyon
Robert Tonner
Alex Day

Jon Cormie
Gary Bowden
Keith Kilvington
Colin Oswald
Neil Jones
Michael Deakin
William Pow
Brian Girling
David Guest
Stuart Russell
Shaun Twomey
Les Pearson
Steve Jordan
Pet Pearson
Alex Florance
Maria Christophor
William Vaughan
Victor Dauppe
Carl Welton
Dave Bartlett
Maria Bartlett

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

Competitor

3083
052
3114
2148
167
553
2023
1411
2886
10 3267
11 2987
12 3408
13 410
14 2920
15 2832
16 760
17 2340
18 570
19 2163
20 2613
21 3221
22 1569
23 2840
24 3608
25 3207

O©ooO~NOOTh,,WNE

Chris Douglas
Gerald Betteridge
Norman Veitch
Pet Pearson
Keith Cox

Colin Oswald
Chris Thompson
Brian Girling
Gary Bowden
Keith Kilvington
Adam Chapman
Christian Bartlett
Neil Jones

Dave Eastwood
William Pow
William Vaughan
Glenn Gordon
Les Pearson
Colin McMichael
David Guest
Stuart Russell
Chris McLean
Scott Lyon
James Burstall
John Barnes

Practice 1
Score X

87
83
89
90
92
90
91
91
90
85
91
88
82
87
81
80
81
82
82
83
71
79
77
80
46
51

COO0OO0OO0OO0CO0OO0OOFrRPROOQOCOONEFOWNNWNDNEPEF

Practice 1
Score X

100
98
98
98
95
98
97
97
98
97
98
97
96
96
95
97
95
97
92
97
98
93
93
90
88

RPhwbhpoooOouh~rhNh,uor~r,wWNRAONOOITWNO M

Practice 2
Score X

90
92
93
92
91
91
87
86
83
91
81
88
87
88
82
85
88
88
86
77
80
85
71
60
65
55

QOO ONOOORFrRPROOORFRPRORPROOOFRPREFRPONNNENDN

Practice 2
Score X

98
99
99
99
99
97
97
97
94
99
98
97
98
96
98
95
97
96
97
89
92
91
93
94
86

PRPEFEPNNOPRPOONOODWWOOWRAREANWAMPORMOOO M

Practice 3
Score X

95
97
90
89
88
90
88
87
91
88
90
86
87
80
89
86
82
81
77
79
84
70
75
77
78
48

PNFRPPOPFRPOFRPOORFRPOOCORPRNRFPWEPNPFPORPNAOOG

Practice 3
Score X

99
100
99
98
99
98
99
99
100
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
95
94
95
97
91
96
91
91
92

NWNNPEPRAROODWNREPANPORPAWOWWOOWO WOUIWO

Total
Score
272
272
272
271
271
271
266
264
264
264
262
262
256
255
252
251
251
251
245
239
235
234
223
217
189
154

Total
Score
297
297
296
295
293
293
293
293
292
292
292
290
290
289
289
288
287
287
284
283
281
280
277
275
266

PNNRRPNRPRORRPRRPRRPRORONDMNWO WA U o o o X

16
13
15

14
12
11
10
11
10

14
13
15
14
10
14
13

hooowmh ©
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0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 98 4
2 248 Dale Foster 97 4
3 570 Les Pearson 98 4
4 2148 Pet Pearson 95 2
5 2841 Frances Graham 91 0
0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 98 4
2 2023 Chris Thompson 97 4
3 570 Les Pearson 98 3
4 180 Ash Dagger 96 4
5 821 Trevor Williams 96 6
6 553 Colin Oswald 92 3
7 3165 Victor Dauppe 91 0
8 2148 Pet Pearson 93 1
0121 - 25m Precision LBP
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2613 David Guest 93 2
2 2987 Adam Chapman 96 4
3 164 Phil Cowling 98 2
4 3428 Steve Lane 96 3
5 1155 Mike Chinery 95 4
6 3112 Shaun Twomey 93 2
7 2886 Gary Bowden 93 0
8 2330 Robert Tonner 93 2
9 2340 Glenn Gordon 91 1
10 055 John Bibby 92 0
11 1569 Chris McLean 87 2
12 283 Doug Green 79 0
0122 - 25m Precision LBR
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 94 2
2 2987 Adam Chapman 92 1
3 1837 Marek Pawlik 95 5
4 570 Les Pearson 96 1
5 050 Dave Berry 89 2
6 2329 Robert Tonner 87 2
7 1022 Steve Lamb 85 0
8 283 Doug Green 84 0
9 683 Jim Smith 79 1
10 2163 Colin McMichael 80 0
11 1800 Alan Podevin 83 0
12 1569 Chris McLean 77 0
0301 - 50m Precision GRSB
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 93 0
2 410 Neil Jones 95 1
3 1411 Brian Girling 93 2
4 1358 Michael Deakin 96 3

Practice 2
Score X

99
98
94
93
98

WNNWO®

Practice 2
Score X

98
98
97
95
94
97
95
93

WhANNWEAPMO

Practice 2
Score X

98

94

95
93
87
93
93
88
91
89
87
82

QOOWNNWORFROOM

Practice 2
Score X

98
97
96
86
90
92
79
85
87
85
76
86

QOO ONORFRPFPOFR,UGIW

Practice 2
Score X

95
95
90
90

PR NP

Practice 3
Score X
97
99
96
94
90

PN OI~N O

Practice 3
Score X
98
98
97
98
95
96
96
93

NANPMOOWOGIO

Practice 3
Score X
95
95
92
94
97
91
90
93
91
89
85
79

OO NWKFRRFRPRRPRARPLPWW

Practice 3
Score X
98
97
93
92
92
90
93
87
88
87
84
78

PRPOFRPFPNPFPORFRPWOW

Practice 3
Score X
94
90
95
92

P Wk W

Total
Score
294
294
288
282
279

Total
Score
294
293
292
289
285
285
282
279

Total

Score
286
285
285
283
279
277
276
274
273
270
259
240

Total

Score
290
286
284
274
271
269
257
256
254
252
243
241

X

RPRrONMNWNRWNOR©

Total
Score
282
280
278
278

X
15
14
11
6
4

X
14
13
10
13
12
7
8
6

Iron

Iron

Iron

o b X
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5 570 Les Pearson
6 1569 Chris McLean
7 2148 Pet Pearson
8 2832 William Pow
9 3621 Steve Jordan
10 553 Colin Oswald
11 3673 Dave Bartlett
12 777 Alan Warner
13 3165 Victor Dauppe

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
3083 Chris Douglas
1990 Chris West
1022 Steve Lamb
410 Neil Jones
2023 Chris Thompson
2148 Pet Pearson
1411 Brian Girling
2987 Adam Chapman
553 Colin Oswald
570 Les Pearson
2832 William Pow

el e
SREBovo~ouoprwner

0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson
2 248 Dale Foster

0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor
2023 Chris Thompson
570 Les Pearson
2148 Pet Pearson
777 Alan Warner

410 Neil Jones
553 Colin Oswald
3165 Victor Dauppe

O~NO O WNPE

0321 - 50m Precision LBP

Competitor
1 3428 Steve Lane

0322 - 50m Precision LBR

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman

0501 - America Match GRSB

Competitor
1 1358 Michael Deakin
2 2987 Adam Chapman
3 167 Keith Cox

302 Alexander Hamilton

94
90
87
89
92
86
81
82
83

NOOOFrRPROOFrRW

Practice 1
Score X
93
95
91
90
93
88
90
86
85
77
78
76

OFrRPORFRPOFRPROFRPRORMDNNDN

Practice 1
Score X
95 4
87 2

Practice 1
Score X
93
91
84
82
90
88
78
87

NNNNONDNO

Practice 1
Score X
79 0

Practice 1
Score X
77 0

Practice 1
Score X
95 2
90 2
94 0

94
90
88
82
81
86
85
81
80

OCORrRrRFPRPOFRPRONDIM

Practice 2
Score X

93
93
91
95
90
89
86
89
80
87
85
84

ONOOWOWRFRrWOMNOW

Practice 2
Score X

89
88

0
0

Practice 2
Score X

87
90
90
91
80
86
84
0

OQOOFRDNNOO

Practice 2
Score X

79

0

Practice 2
Score X

80

1

Practice 2
Score X

95
96
94

2
3
2

85
88
89
87
85
84
81
83
78

QOO OFrRFPFEPNEF

Practice 3
Score X
95
93
98
95
90
95
91
87
93
89
84
83

ONNNOPFPWEFEPDNWEW

Practice 3
Score X
91 2
91 0

Practice 3
Score X
92
82
86
86
88
82
77
81

OQORFrRPOOR~MON

Practice 3
Score X
75 1

Practice 3
Score X
79 0

Practice 3
Score X
96 3
97 3
93 2

273
268
264
258
258
256
247
246
241

NORFRPEFEPNNEFE O

Total
Score
281
281
280
280
273
272
267
262
258
253
247
243

CUINWWNOO WU N Ul o X

Total
Score X
275 6
266 2

Total
Score
272
263
260
259
258
256
239
168

NN WWN NN X

Total
Score X
233 1

Total
Score X
236 1

Total
Score X
286 7
283 8
281 4
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3114 Norman Veitch
3621 Steve Jordan
3267 Keith Kilvington
1411 Brian Girling
3552 Aidan Welton
777 Alan Warner

3673 Dave Bartlett
3414 Maria Bartlett

0502 - America Match GRCF

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

1
2
3
4
5
6

1

O WNE

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
2987 Adam Chapman
2023 Chris Thompson
1022 Steve Lamb
3267 Keith Kilvington
1411 Brian Girling

Competitor
248 Dale Foster

Competitor
570 Les Pearson

748 Graham Trimmer

821 Trevor Williams
2148 Pet Pearson
3165 Victor Dauppe

777 Alan Warner

0521 - America Match LBP

1
2

Competitor

3428 Steve Lane
783 Peter Watts

0522 - America Match LBR

1

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Competitor

1022 Steve Lamb

X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Competitor

1990 Chris West
623 Gwyn Roberts
3083 Chris Douglas
3267 Keith Kilvington
2901 Fraser Hay
715 Alan Sutton
683 Jim Smith
2340 Glenn Gordon
167 Keith Cox
2055 Jon Cormie
1426 Taff Wilcox
3203 Robert Wheeler

98 3 89 1 93 3 280 7
92 1 91 1 91 1 274 3
91 1 93 1 82 1 266 3
90 1 75 2 88 0 253 3
89 3 77 0 78 1 244 4
83 0 74 0 78 0 235 0
67 0 77 0 42 0 186 0
56 0 63 0 52 0 171 0
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
93 1 95 4 96 3 284 8
88 0 94 4 98 6 280 10
96 1 89 1 94 1 279 3
91 1 93 1 90 2 274 4
77 1 95 4 92 3 264 8
80 0 89 3 88 0 257 3
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
91 1 93 2 95 3 279 6
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
85 1 94 2 94 2 273 5
84 2 90 2 90 1 264 5
79 0 91 3 93 1 263 4
84 0 87 2 82 0 253 2
82 0 90 0 81 0 253 0
78 0 80 1 92 1 250 2

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X

87 0 96 2 93 1 276 3

81 1 85 1 92 3 258 5

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X

77 0 80 0 69 0 226 0
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 8 120 11 60 2 300 21
120 6 120 8 60 6 300 20
120 7 120 6 60 6 300 19
120 7 120 6 60 5 300 18
120 8 119 6 60 4 299 18
119 6 120 8 60 3 299 17
120 6 120 5 59 2 299 13
120 4 119 5 60 4 299 13
120 9 119 6 59 5 298 20
120 7 118 7 60 4 298 18
118 4 120 6 60 5 298 15
119 7 119 4 60 2 298 13
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13 2194 Graeme Dodds
14 2330 Robert Tonner
15 3114 Norman Veitch
16 1057 Andrew Summers
17 2613 David Guest
18 2886 Gary Bowden
19 2840 Scott Lyon
20 2832 William Pow
21 052 Gerald Betteridge
22 2920 Dave Eastwood
23 1542 Jon Avetoomyan
24 3221 Stuart Russell
25 1569 Chris McLean
26 2163 Colin McMichael
27 1500 Julian Fox
28 987 Charles Bestwick
A Class
Competitor
2753 Jake Mossom
2188 Graham Gough
2900 Helen Hay
2419 Bob Worthington
2023 Chris Thompson
760 William Vaughan
3112 Shaun Twomey
553 Colin Oswald
3408 Christian Bartlett
1356 Andy Wyspianski
3621 Steve Jordan
B Class
Competitor
3633 Alison Burstall
3562 David Parsons
1358 Michael Deakin
3555 Kathryn White
491 Simon Scott
3442 Stephen Sparrow
3753 Alex Day
3414 Maria Bartlett
3388 Alex Florance
10 3260 Craig Stewart
11 3552 Aidan Welton
12 1013 Richard Perry
13 1173 Peter Savage

P
RPBoo~vwourwnR

O©CO~NOUITAWNPF

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X Class
Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
1426 Taff Wilcox
167 Keith Cox
3114 Norman Veitch
3267 Keith Kilvington
783 Peter Watts
1990 Chris West
2055 Jon Cormie
2330 Robert Tonner
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
3083 Chris Douglas
3203 Robert Wheeler

i
ShBoom~Nwourwnr

120
120
119
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
118
115
117
118
112
119
Practice 1
Score X
120
120
116
117
114
117
117
119
113
120
116
Practice 1
Score X
117
116
119
115
108
115
107
110
112
118
115
69
109

PrOFRLPMNMDNMNDNMNNOOIO O ArrrOoObRPrboaobboaoNOUTO WO

WONANWONOMOOUIO

Practice 1

Score X

120 12
120 10
120 10
120 10
120 9
120 10
120 10
120 9
120 8
120 10
120 10
120 10

119
118
119
117
118
118
118
117
117
118
117
118
114
115
115
108
Practice 2
Score X
119
117
117
116
116
114
114
109
115
106
99
Practice 2
Score X
113
113
108
110
114
106
114
107
114
95
103
115
67

WNPFPWRrAROOWbhwbhbhowwbrbNDDD

ODUTWNWUORANWWO

NNNNNPFPWNONWWN

Practice 2
Score X
120 11
120 11
120 12
120 11
120 11
120 10
120
120
120
120
120
120

O N~ 00O

59
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
58
60
59
Practice 3
Score X
59
60
59
59
60
59
59
59
59
59
60
Practice 3
Score X
59
59
58
59
60
58
58
58
40
47
39
56
35

WFRORFRPNREPEDIABRENNA GOORWWNRARRPLPOOOWNWOAOIOIOTWW

QOFRPNNNEFEFNWEFEANPE

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

gab~rbhpoooubobhwoo

298 12
298 12
298 12
297 14
297 13
297 13
297 12
296 12
296 12
296 10
295 13
293 7
291 10
291 9
287 7
286 12
Total
Score X
298 9
297 11
292 10
292 6
290 10
290 8
290 7
287 5
287 4
285 11
275 13
Total
Score X
289 3
288 10
285 13
284 7
282 3
279 6
279 4
275 6
266 6
260 8
257 5
240 2
211 5
Total
Score X
300 28
300 27
300 25
300 25
300 25
300 24
300 24
300 23
300 22
300 21
300 21
300 21
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13 2023 Chris Thompson

14 2613 David Guest

15 683 Jim Smith

16 1800 Alan Podevin

17 2832 William Pow

18 2886 Gary Bowden

19 2419 Bob Worthington

20 1057 Andrew Summers

21 987 Charles Bestwick

22 2329 Robert Tonner

23 2920 Dave Eastwood

24 2194 Graeme Dodds

25 007 Charles Murton

26 354 Dave Holt

27 052 Gerald Betteridge

28 1773 Morné van Dalen

29 2840 Scott Lyon

30 2163 Colin McMichael

31 1022 Steve Lamb

32 2901 Fraser Hay

33 1765 Leslie Kong

34 2340 Glenn Gordon

A Class

Competitor
3221 Stuart Russell
2987 Adam Chapman
3260 Craig Stewart
3410 Peter Keegan
3256 Malcolm Stewart
1356 Andy Wyspianski
1500 Julian Fox
2188 Graham Gough
2753 Jake Mossom

10 1145 Vivian Stephenson

11 3442 Stephen Sparrow

12 2346 Alan Wragg

13 2900 Helen Hay

14 760 William Vaughan

15 553 Colin Oswald

16 821 Trevor Williams

17 2899 Tony Philpott

18 1569 Chris McLean

B Class

Competitor
1949 Maurice Leishman
3562 David Parsons
3555 Kathryn White
3608 James Burstall
1845 Keith Mepham
3207 John Barnes

035 Chris Barnett

1774 David Ward

OCO~NOOTHA WN P

coO~NO U WNBE

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Competitor

248 Dale Foster

243 Paul Flanagan
2987 Adam Chapman
1773 Morné van Dalen

A OWOWN PR

120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
119
119
120
120
119
119
118
119
118
119
120
119
117
119
Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
118
120
119
117
119
119
118
120
119
112
115
Practice 1
Score X
117
118
118
118
116
115
117
93

-
OUINOUIOO PR OOV PAANOOO OO PAMNO

NFRPONOOOA~NOIOTIOTIO N0WO0N

PEPNMNNWWWPE

Practice 1
Score X
120 9
120 10
120 8
120 6

120
120
120
119
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
119
120 1
119

120

119

117

119

119

118

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
118
118
120
118
118
118
116
115
115
119
Practice 2
Score X
119
118
117
118
117
119
108
113

PO PRARNOOINNOOOPRLRDRMOO®OUIOWOOOOOW-N

ANONNPAEANNOOANOOINO OO OO

PRPDWRWERO®

Practice 2
Score X
120 4
120 4
119 11
119 7

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
58
60
58

PhwbhrbhANWORROWORARPWWORMRIOOWDSSDS

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
59
50

NFPFPRPNOOWNRPWWNOWRADMOOE O

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
58
59
57
60
49

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60

g1 o1 O U,

ONPFPWPr,WhPE

300 20
300 19
300 16
299 23
299 21
299 21
299 20
299 17
299 17
299 17
299 15
299 15
299 12
298 22
298 20
298 18
298 17
298 14
296 21
296 14
296 14
295 11
Total
Score X
300 21
300 18
300 18
300 17
300 17
299 16
299 16
298 14
298 12
297 15
297 12
297 9
296 12
296 12
296 11
294 7
286 4
284 8
Total
Score X
296 10
296 8
295 9
294 8
292 8
291 7
285 4
255 2
Total
Score X
300 18
300 14
299 24
299 18
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5 3634 Graham Gillett 116 4
6 715 Alan Sutton 120 10
7 2841 Frances Graham 118 7
8 1774 David Ward 110 0
9 3155 Keelan Foster 118 1
0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 354 Dave Holt 120 6
2 1800 Alan Podevin 120 8
3 2023 Chris Thompson 120 7
4 683 Jim Smith 120 5
5 3634 Graham Gillett 118 2
6 1765 Leslie Kong 119 7
7 2538 David Fitzpatrick 118 4
8 777 Alan Warner 113 0
9 1013 Richard Perry 114 2
0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open
X Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2330 Robert Tonner 120 9
2 2329 Robert Tonner 120 7
3 2340 Glenn Gordon 118 3
4 1773 Morné van Dalen 117 6
5 2886 Gary Bowden 118 4
6 3428 Steve Lane 118 5
7 1800 Alan Podevin 117 4
8 783 Peter Watts 118 3
9 164 Phil Cowling 116 2
10 2055 Jon Cormie 109 0
11 1155 Mike Chinery 119 7
A Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 118 5
2 625 Neil Roberts 117 3
3 030 Alan Barker 117 5
4 2835 Paul Cooney 113 2
5 2613 David Guest 113 3
6 1765 Leslie Kong 116 1
7 2840 Scott Lyon 119 2
8 3112 Shaun Twomey 118 4
9 2194 Graeme Dodds 116 2
10 055 John Bibby 116 1
11 748 Graham Trimmer 117 6
12 1569 Chris McLean 112 1
B Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2832 William Pow 113 2
2 3256 Malcolm Stewart 117 7
3 987 Charles Bestwick 108 2
4 2188 Graham Gough 115 3
5 1209 Dave Meaby 108 0
6 1845 Keith Mepham 109 2
0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open
X Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 120 7

118
119
110
115
105

wWwo~N O,

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
119
118
120
118
119
118
117

NRAOOOAUIOS

Practice 2
Score X
119
118
119
119
117
116
116
115
117
120
108
Practice 2
Score X
116
117
115
120
119
116
113
108
108
111
106
112
Practice 2
Score X
117
108
116
93
99
97

WhoOowWwhrhPRPoooa~N~D

P WFRPRWWNWRARWWWH

OFRP WAOW

Practice 2
Score X
119 9

60
50
60
60
60

P OWWN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58

PWhMOOTWrAOU

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
50
Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
58
59
59
59
58
60
57
60
58
Practice 3
Score X
60
59
58
60
60
48

NMNNONORPNEPERA~AWEALEN WhhANEAAPMTOODOPR,WO

OONNDNDN

Practice 3
Score X
60 5

294
289
288
285
283

11

20

15
3
5

Total
Score X

300
299
299
298
298
297
297
291
289

Total
Score X
299 19
298 14
297 14
296 17
295 14
294 10
293 12
293 8
292 11
289 8
277 13

Total
Score X
294 13
294 10
292 11
291
291
291
291
284
284
284
283
282

Total
Score X
290
284
282
268
267
254

=
A PFRPNNNOTO OO

N = 0 00O

Total
Score X
299 21

21
20
15
14
14
17
17
7
5
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2
3
4
5
6
7

1837 Marek Pawlik
050 Dave Berry
2329 Robert Tonner
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
1773 Morné van Dalen
748 Graham Trimmer

A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Competitor

625 Neil Roberts
1765 Leslie Kong

683 Jim Smith
1768 Peter Matthews
1209 Dave Meaby
1800 Alan Podevin
1569 Chris McLean
2163 Colin McMichael

987 Charles Bestwick

B Class

gabhwnNBE

Competitor
2011 Tim Mepham
1291 Robert lllius
3203 Robert Wheeler
055 John Bibby
035 Chris Barnett

119
119
115
119
115
108
Practice 1
Score X
120 1
119
117
114
118
117
110
117
109
Practice 1
Score X
115
115
109
113
101

P ONWNOWOU O R NDN WO

ONRER AR

0724 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights

A WNPE

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin
164 Phil Cowling

1155 Mike Chinery
283 Doug Green

Practice 1
Score X

120
117
118
116

N OTWh™

0725 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

1
2
3
4
5

oO~NO T WN PR

1
2
3

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling

090 Norman Brown
1022 Steve Lamb
1800 Alan Podevin
1356 Andy Wyspianski

Competitor
090 Norman Brown
133 John Chambers
1405 Rob Sanders
1013 Richard Perry
074 Sharon Bowden
698 David Stanley
581 John Pilmer
1774 David Ward

Competitor

133 John Chambers
1405 Rob Sanders
1189 Simon Drewett

Practice 1
Score X

118
117
117
114
111

PN B~O

Practice 1
Score X

119
117
119
115
110
112
109
105

QUINEFE MOOTIO Ol

Practice 1
Score X
117 5
118 4
118 3

119
117
120
117
117
101
Practice 2
Score X
117
116
117
118
116
111
111
104
116
Practice 2
Score X
118
110
109
111
97

GNFPWNOOO MW oo~

Or wWwN &~

Practice 2
Score X

118
120
117
114

[N

Practice 2
Score X

119
118
113
112
111

P NNDN O

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
118
117
118
115
119
115

WooUTo U1~ N ©

Practice 2
Score X
119 9
118 7
117 8

59
60
60
59
60
59
Practice 3
Score X
60
59
58
60
57
59
59
58
49
Practice 3
Score X
60
58
58
49
56

PPRPOWNODNWO NAEANOODN D

PP DNWO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
58

P Wwo

Practice 3
Score X

60
58
59
60
55

ONDNEF D>

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
59
60
60
57
59

WhRERPARP WA

Practice 3
Score X
60 4
60 3
59 5

297 18
296 11
295 14
295 9
292 10
268 3
Tota
Score X
297 18
294 12
292 11
292 10
291 6
287 9
280 3
279 8
274 7
Total
Score X
293 10
283 9
276 6
273 4
254 1
Total
Score X
298 17
297 13
295 9
288 4
Total
Score X
297 18
293 7
289 5
286 6
277 2
Total
Score X
299 18
297 18
297 12
291 10 Iron
288 11
287 8
285 14
279 6
Total
Score X
296 18
296 14
294 16
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13
14
15
16

0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

1691 Tim Jemmett
1300 Jonathan Elliott
074 Sharon Bowden
2987 Adam Chapman
987 Charles Bestwick
090 Norman Brown
1949 Maurice Leishman
1292 Brian McManus
1774 David Ward
3608 James Burstall
698 David Stanley
035 Chris Barnett
982 John Hill

Competitor
666 Chris Farr
1405 Rob Sanders
090 Norman Brown
698 David Stanley

A WN PP

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
1 2055 Jon Cormie
A Class
Competitor
1 3267 Keith Kilvington
2 2832 William Pow
B Class
Competitor
1 3562 David Parsons
2 3633 Alison Burstall

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
2 3114 Norman Veitch
3 1022 Steve Lamb
A

Competitor
1 3267 Keith Kilvington
2 030 Alan Barker
3 2832 William Pow
4 3410 Peter Keegan
B Class

Competitor

1 035 Chris Barnett
2 3608 James Burstall
3 3562 David Parsons

113
111
112
118
111
111
112
115
106
110
116
106
95

PRPNOOUITWNWONEREPE

Practice 1
Score X

118
116
112
109

O NN O

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
Practice 1
Score X
120 8
119 7
Practice 1
Score X
109 3
105 2

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 10
119 10
Practice 1
Score X
120 9
120 4
120 8
110 7
Practice 1
Score X
117 3
118 4
110 6

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 248 Dale Foster

Practice 1
Score X
70 4

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

<no entries>

119
118
118
110
117
117
118
115
117
118
116
114
118

WWNNWWOITOIOTO WwNO

Practice 2
Score X

117
118
119
114

N OO O

Practice 2
Score X

235 5

Practice 2
Score X

223 5
211 1

Practice 2
Score X

202 1
200 2

Practice 2
Score X

237 6
236 7
237 6

Practice 2
Score X
234
229

226
Practice 2
Score X

216 1
227 1
194 0

Practice 2
Score X

228 3

7
5
226 2
3

60 1
60 3
59 3
60 5
60 3
60 1
57 1
56 2
59 1
53 0
48 1
58 2
57 1
Practice 3
Score X
60 3
60 4
59 3
59 2
Practice 3
Score X
240 19
Practice 3
Score X
237 7
234 10
Practice 3
Score X
230 6
223 5
Practice 3
Score X
239 16
238 17
235 12
Practice 3
Score X
239 17
237 9
236 12
236 5
Practice 3
Score X
231 7
212 9
193 0
Practice 3
Score X
238 4

292 2
289 11
289 8
288 20
288 11
288
287
286
282
281
280
278
270

ounNnhB oo

Total
Score X
295 14
294 12
290 10
282 4

Total
Score X
595 34

Total
Score X
580 20
564 18

Total
Score X
541 10
528 9

Total
Score X
596 32
594 34
591 28

Total
Score X
593 33
586 18
582 22
572 15

Total
Score X
564 11
557 14
497 6

Total
Score X
536 11

Iron

Iron

Iron
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0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP

X Class
Competitor
1 1155 Mike Chinery
A Class
Competitor
1 2011 Tim Mepham
2 783 Peter Watts
B Class
<no entries>

0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR

X Class
Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
A Class
Competitor
1 1022 Steve Lamb
2 090 Norman Brown
B Class
<no entries>

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class

Competitor
3083 Chris Douglas
2330 Robert Tonner
167 Keith Cox
3114 Norman Veitch
623 Gwyn Roberts
2753 Jake Mossom
2901 Fraser Hay
2055 Jon Cormie
2920 Dave Eastwood
10 2613 David Guest
11 1426 Taff Wilcox
12 1057 Andrew Summers
13 2886 Gary Bowden
14 2194 Graeme Dodds
15 2840 Scott Lyon
16 2340 Glenn Gordon
17 3203 Robert Wheeler
18 683 Jim Smith
19 1542 Jon Avetoomyan
20 052 Gerald Betteridge
21 2163 Colin McMichael
22 1990 Chris West
23 2023 Chris Thompson
24 987 Charles Bestwick
A Class

O©CO~NOOTHA WN P

Competitor
3221 Stuart Russell
3267 Keith Kilvington
2987 Adam Chapman
1358 Michael Deakin
007 Charles Murton
2419 Bob Worthington

OO WNPFP

Practice 1
Score X
120 7
Practice 1
Score X
120 9
119 7

Practice 1
Score X
118 2
Practice 1
Score X
114 5
119 5

Left
Score X
59
60
59
58
59
59
60
57
58
55
57
56
57
56
56
57
55
53
56
55
53
53
53
51

wbbmm\lmmmmm\lmmmbmgﬂowwmm

Left
Score
52
53
54
57
55
52

Wk oo~ X

Practice 2
Score X

225 3
Practice 2
Score X

220 3
221 3

Practice 2
Score X

194 2
Practice 2
Score X

201 1
166 0

Score

Score

Practice 3
Score X
239 15
Practice 3
Score X
234 9
149 7

Practice 3
Score X
213 5
Practice 3
Score X
229 3
164 2

Right

60
58
58
59
57
57
55
58
57
59
57
58
57
58
57
54
56
58
54
55
55
54
53
55

DRWOURABRMNWN~NDRNN~NOOONDAOO~N~N O X

Right

60
59
55
52
54
55

NN WA Ao X

Tota
Score X
584 25
Tota
Score X
574 21
489 17
Tota
Score X
525 9
Total
Score X
544 9 lIron
449 7
Total
Score X
119 14
118 10
117 15
117 10
116 15
116 11
115 17
115 11
115 10
114 13
114 12
114 12
114 9
114 9
113 12
111 12
111 8
111 4
110 11
110 10
108 7
107 13
106 7
106 7
Total
Score X
112 13
112 8
109 10
109 8
109 3
107 10
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7 760 William Vaughan 48 2
8 3112 Shaun Twomey 47 1
9 1569 Chris McLean 49 2
10 2900 Helen Hay 48 5
11 553 Colin Oswald 42 1
12 3388 Alex Florance 40 0
13 491 Simon Scott 35 0
B Class
Left
Competitor Score X
1 3621 Steve Jordan 51 4
2 2188 Graham Gough 55 5
3 3633 Alison Burstall 50 1
4 3442 Stephen Sparrow 45 2
5 3562 David Parsons 44 0
6 3555 Kathryn White 45 1
7 3748 Lukman Chowdhury 39 0
8 1013 Richard Perry 38 0
9 1173 Peter Savage 33 0
10 3414 Maria Bartlett 33 0
11 3165 Victor Dauppe 33 1
12 3673 Dave Bartlett 22 0
1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class
Left
Competitor Score X
1 1426 Taff Wilcox 60 10
2 1057 Andrew Summers 60 11
3 623 Gwyn Roberts 59 7
4 2886 Gary Bowden 58 9
5 2340 Glenn Gordon 59 7
6 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 59 7
7 2920 Dave Eastwood 57 6
8 2613 David Guest 60 6
9 1990 Chris West 58 5
10 783 Peter Watts 57 5
11 2329 Robert Tonner 57 5
12 683 Jim Smith 57 5
13 3114 Norman Veitch 57 5
14 2194 Graeme Dodds 59 7
15 052 Gerald Betteridge 57 7
16 354 Dave Holt 56 5
17 3203 Robert Wheeler 59 7
18 3267 Keith Kilvington 56 5
19 2832 William Pow 57 7
20 2055 Jon Cormie 58 6
21 3083 Chris Douglas 58 6
22 167 Keith Cox 57 6
23 1800 Alan Podevin 56 4
24 1773 Morné van Dalen 57 2
25 1022 Steve Lamb 55 5
26 2330 Robert Tonner 54 4
27 1569 Chris McLean 54 1
28 2023 Chris Thompson 53 3
29 1765 Leslie Kong 53 4
30 987 Charles Bestwick 55 3
31 2163 Colin McMichael 50 4

55
53
50
46
49
50
53

Right
Score
57
49
50
50
49
44
48
42
39
37
30
27

Right
Score
60
59
60
60
59
58
60
57
59
59
59
59
59
56
58
59
55
58
57
56
56
55
56
55
57
57
56
56
53
50
45

WNNODNR~OG

corooRrRrNWOWAO®OX

X

PR R R
Or OO

U'I-b-b-bl—‘\l-b\l\l\IU'IU'IU1KOKOU'IU107\ICOCOBCDCDCO\I

103
100
99
94
91
90
88

Total
Score
108
104
100
95
93
89
87
80
72
70
63
49

Total
Score
120
119
119
118
118
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
112
112
112
112
111
110
109
106
105
95

WNWOULh 01N

X
10

OFRPPOORFRPRWWNDM~O

X

17
21
17
20
17
14
14
12
11
15
13
13
12
13
12
10
16
14
12
11
11
13
11

©o~No~NNE oo
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A Class

Left
Competitor Score X
1 2753 Jake Mossom 56 7
2 3256 Malcolm Stewart 57 6
3 2419 Bob Worthington 58 7
4 1500 Julian Fox 56 5
5 007 Charles Murton 57 6
6 1145 Vivian Stephenson 55 2
7 2346 Alan Wragg 54 5
8 2188 Graham Gough 52 4
9 3410 Peter Keegan 55 4
10 2840 Scott Lyon 54 2
11 760 William Vaughan 54 2
12 2901 Fraser Hay 56 6
13 553 Colin Oswald 56 4
14 2900 Helen Hay 51 3
15 2899 Tony Philpott 52 2
16 3260 Craig Stewart 43 1
17 821 Trevor Williams 47 2
18 3221 Stuart Russell 54 6
B Class
Left
Competitor Score X
1 3555 Kathryn White 54 6
2 3442 Stephen Sparrow 56 6
3 1949 Maurice Leishman 57 3
4 3562 David Parsons 52 4
5 3608 James Burstall 44 0
1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open
Left
Competitor Score X
1 248 Dale Foster 57 4
2 2841 Frances Graham 55 1
3 2194 Graeme Dodds 54 3
4 100 Reginald Buckland 37 4
1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic
Left
Competitor Score X
1 354 Dave Holt 58 5
2 1800 Alan Podevin 55 4
3 1765 Leslie Kong 50 4
4 683 Jim Smith 55 5
5 1013 Richard Perry 50 1
6 3165 Victor Dauppe 51 2
7 3634 Graham Gillett 41 0
1121 - Multi-Target LBP Open
X Class
Left
Competitor Score X
1 2330 Robert Tonner 58 7
2 1773 Morné van Dalen 56 3
3 2340 Glenn Gordon 55 5
4 2613 David Guest 54 5
5 164 Phil Cowling 55 5
6 2886 Gary Bowden 55 5
7 1155 Mike Chinery 53 3

Right
Score

59
58
55
56
55
56
57
59
56
56
56
53
52
55
50
56
52
44

Right
Score

58
55
52
45
53

Right
Score

59
55
53
45

Right
Score

57
59
56
51
50
46
42

Right

Score

57
55
56
57
56
51
52

oRPWNUO~NUTOAMANDWNDNOO o X

Total
Score
115
111
111
111
111
106
105

X

B e
ool

Total

Score
115
115
113
112
112
111
111
111
111
110
110
109
108
106
102

99
99
98

Total

Score
112
111
109

97
97

Total

Score
116
110
107

82

Total

Score
115
114
106
106
100

97
83

X

14
12
12
11

= el =
QwhrprobEBENvooomoos

N Do oo X

X

11
3
8
5

X
10
11
11
7

4
2
1
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8
9

2055 Jon Cormie
1542 Jon Avetoomyan

A Class

O©CoOoO~NOOTA~,WNE

Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
783 Peter Watts
030 Alan Barker
3428 Steve Lane
2329 Robert Tonner
2840 Scott Lyon
748 Graham Trimmer
1800 Alan Podevin
2194 Graeme Dodds
1765 Leslie Kong
625 Neil Roberts
1569 Chris McLean

B Class

A wWN PR

1122 - Multi-Target LBR Open

Competitor
3112 Shaun Twomey
055 John Bibby
987 Charles Bestwick
1209 Dave Meaby

X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
A Class

~NO A~ WN P

1124 - Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights

1

2

3
BC

1

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
2329 Robert Tonner
1768 Peter Matthews
1773 Morné van Dalen
050 Dave Berry
683 Jim Smith
1837 Marek Pawlik
1765 Leslie Kong
1569 Chris McLean
748 Graham Trimmer

Competitor
625 Neil Roberts
2163 Colin McMichael
1209 Dave Meaby

lass

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin

2011 Tim Mepham

1022 Steve Lamb

1542 Jon Avetoomyan

3203 Robert Wheeler
035 Chris Barnett
055 John Bibby

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin

49
46

Left
Score

Left
Score

56
54
54
52
55
56
50
50
41
41

Left

Score X

56
50
44

Left
Score

51
48
48
40
41
35
35

Left
Score X

56

2

54
42

Right
Score

56
56
48
51
55
50
52
51
47
49
54
46

Right
Score

53
46
50
46

Right
Score

56
55
54
55
51
49
54
53
46
43

Right

orRrARWWWARROX

Score X

53
52
43

Right
Score

58
51
47
48
40
46
34

Right
Score X
57

103 3
88 7

Total
Score

112
111
105
105
105
105
101
101
100
99

98

96

WANORRNPL,OO O ONX

Total
Score X
106 5
100 5
94 3
87 1

Total
Score

112
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
87

84

NNOTOTO RN WOX

Total
Score
109
102
87

nDhNX

Total
Score X
109 4
99 6
95 4
88 3
81 1
81 1
69 2

Total

Score X

113

6
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2
3
4

164 Phil Cowling
1155 Mike Chinery
283 Doug Green

1125 - Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling

283 Doug Green
1022 Steve Lamb
1800 Alan Podevin

abhwnN -

090

Norman Brown

1135 - Multi-Target SGM

Competitor

090
1405
074
1013
1774

UL WN P

Norman Brown
Rob Sanders
Sharon Bowden
Richard Perry
David Ward

460 Andy Lowe

1136 - Multi-Target SGSA

Competitor

1405
1949
1189
1292

987

090
1768
1774
1691
3439
3608

035

074
1300

O©CO~NOOTA WN P

2987 Adam Chapman

Rob Sanders
Maurice Leishman
Simon Drewett
Brian McManus
Charles Bestwick
Norman Brown
Peter Matthews
David Ward

Tim Jemmett
Brian Farrow
James Burstall
Chris Barnett
Sharon Bowden
Jonathan Elliott

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB

X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
A

gabhwnNBE

Competitor

623 Gwyn Roberts

2840 Scott Lyon

3114 Norman Veitch

2055 Jon Cormie

2194 Graeme Dodds

2753 Jake Mossom
Class

Competitor
3267 Keith Kilvington
3221 Stuart Russell
2419 Bob Worthington
760 William Vaughan
2835 Paul Cooney

55 4 54
46 1 51
46 1 49
Left Right
Score X Score
53 4 57
49 3 55
51 3 51
51 1 50
46 1 50
Left Right
Score X Score X
54 3 58 7
54 4 57 5
53 4 54 4
52 4 50 3
42 0 43 2
39 0 44 0
Left Right
Score X Score X
56 6 60 10
58 5 58 6
58 3 55 5
54 5 57 4
52 2 59 7
49 3 58 5
49 1 54 5
47 2 54 6
50 3 49 3
48 0 50 2
47 0 46 2
43 2 43 3
40 1 44 1
41 0 42 2
33 0 35 1
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X
50 6 46 4 47 7
49 5 44 4 48 5
48 8 47 5 46 4
48 5 47 3 45 1
49 3 43 1 47 2
46 2 43 1 47 7
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X
44 1 46 4 46 4
45 2 45 3 45 3
43 0 36 0 46 4
42 3 42 2 47 3
42 0 37 0 43 1

109 6
97 5
95 3
Total
Score X
110 10
104 5
102 7
101 5
96 5
Total
Score X
112 10
111 9
107 8
102 7 Iron
85 2
83 0
Total
Score X
116 16
116 11
113 8 Iron
111 9
111 9
107 8
103 6
101 8
99 6 Iron
98 2
93 2
86 5
84 2
83 2
68 1
Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X
50 8 193 25
50 7 191 21
49 8 190 25
49 8 189 17
49 7 188 13
50 6 186 16
Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X
50 6 186 15
48 5 183 13
49 6 174 10
43 2 174 10
47 4 169 5
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6 3408 Christian Bartlett
B Class

Competitor
1 1358 Michael Deakin
2 3388 Alex Florance
3 3414 Maria Bartlett

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 1022 Steve Lamb

3 3114 Norman Veitch
4 2194 Graeme Dodds
5 2055 Jon Cormie

6 783 Peter Watts

7 2329 Robert Tonner
A Class

Competitor
3267 Keith Kilvington
2419 Bob Worthington
2835 Paul Cooney
1291 Robert Illius
2840 Scott Lyon
1773 Morné van Dalen
3221 Stuart Russell
715 Alan Sutton
760 William Vaughan
Class

Woo~NoOUTDWNE

Competitor
1 3408 Christian Bartlett

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 2194 Graeme Dodds
3 248 Dale Foster

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1013 Richard Perry

1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 1155 Mike Chinery
A Class

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
2194 Graeme Dodds
2329 Robert Tonner
582 Tony Pilmer

A wWN P

37 1 36 1 41 1 47 4 161 7
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

35 1 41 2 40 3 49 8 165 14

41 1 41 2 37 0 42 2 161 5

31 0 25 1 34 0 39 1 129 2
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

49 7 48 6 50 7 50 9 197 29

50 4 48 2 49 5 49 6 196 17

49 7 46 5 50 7 49 9 194 28

47 3 47 3 50 4 49 7 193 17

45 2 46 1 49 6 50 7 190 16

48 2 43 1 43 5 50 8 184 16

46 4 42 0 47 4 49 7 184 15
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

49 7 48 6 50 6 48 6 195 25

46 3 48 5 45 1 49 7 188 16

40 4 46 5 50 7 50 6 186 22

47 4 47 5 40 1 49 6 183 16

47 1 37 3 48 4 50 6 182 14

47 4 44 4 50 6 40 7 181 21

39 0 44 1 49 4 48 5 180 10

44 2 38 2 47 3 50 7 179 14

40 0 39 1 40 2 47 3 166 6
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

33 1 38 2 37 1 36 3 144 7

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

46 4 50 6 49 5 48 7 193 22
40 2 38 2 47 3 50 8 175 15
38 2 37 3 49 4 48 5 172 14
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
39 0 31 1 44 3 48 3 162 7
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
45 3 39 2 46 5 47 5 177 15
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
47 5 46 2 49 5 49 7 191 19
48 3 41 1 46 1 46 3 181 8
42 3 43 2 24 0 49 6 158 11
24 0 31 1 43 3 46 3 144 7
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B Class

Competitor
1 283 Doug Green

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 283 Doug Green
3 581 John Pilmer
A Class

Competitor
1 1291 Robert lllius
B Class
<no entries>

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 1990 Chris West
2 167 Keith Cox
3 1180 Andrew Jarman
4 623 Gwyn Roberts
5 2901 Fraser Hay
6 3114 Norman Veitch
7 2920 Dave Eastwood
8 1057 Andrew Summers
9 2330 Robert Tonner

10 2886 Gary Bowden
11 683 Jim Smith
A Class
Competitor
1 3083 Chris Douglas
2 043 Mel Beard
3 052 Gerald Betteridge
4 2011 Tim Mepham
5 2753 Jake Mossom
6 3203 Robert Wheeler
7 2419 Bob Worthington
8 2163 Colin McMichael
9 468 John Lynch
10 2832 William Pow
11 715 Alan Sutton
12 2900 Helen Hay
B Class
Competitor
1 3267 Keith Kilvington
2 1356 Andy Wyspianski
3 3388 Alex Florance
C Class
Competitor

1 3357 Maria Christophor
2 2987 Adam Chapman

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
37 1 32 0 33 0 45 2 147 3
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
44 0 41 3 47 3 50 6 182 12
36 1 35 1 46 1 44 1 161 4
34 0 40 1 33 0 45 4 152 5
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
39 2 34 2 42 2 47 1 162 7
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 23 179 15 233 10 240 17 300 28 294 15
240 18 179 10 234 8 238 14 299 28 294 18
240 17 180 13 233 12 239 16 299 25 293 12
240 22 179 13 230 9 239 18 300 22 293 16
239 19 180 10 234 8 240 20 299 24 287 14
240 23 180 10 227 4 239 17 298 21 293 13
240 22 179 13 234 6 239 16 299 23 283 8
240 20 178 14 229 4 238 13 300 26 287 11
240 19 178 6 228 8 232 10 300 26 289 8
240 15 179 10 228 5 238 13 297 22 285 8
240 17 177 10 218 8 237 13 295 20 223 4
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 24 179 13 231 4 239 20 299 26 290 17
239 17 180 13 229 4 237 11 300 22 292 11
239 17 179 12 228 5 239 16 298 21 293 9
240 17 177 6 230 8 233 5 297 18 294 9
239 20 178 8 229 9 238 14 297 23 287 10
240 21 177 11 220 3 239 15 300 21 285 7
239 15 177 7 221 4 234 7 296 21 285 7
236 10 178 10 212 2 238 12 296 24 287 9
238 11 176 6 211 0O 230 9 294 17 283 8
238 17 176 8 217 4 236 7 296 21 268 5
178 9 177 11 227 6 237 13 297 22 288 9
240 8 176 11 170 5 234 10 296 13 277 3
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 20 180 16 208 6 240 16 297 21 286 6
235 9 174 4 211 3 226 8 290 14 274 2
235 15 168 4 213 1 211 6 292 15 222 3
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
234 17 178 10 226 6 227 6 294 10 284 10
240 20 178 10 222 3 237 11 238 18 284 10

Total

Score X
1486 108
1484 96
1484 95
1481 100
1479 95
1477 88
1474 88
1472 88
1467 77
1467 73
1390 72

Total
Score X
1478 104
1477 78
1476 80
1471 63
1468 84
1461 78
1452 61
1447 67
1432 51
1431 62
1404 70
1393 50

Total
Score X
1451 85
1410 40
1341 44

Total
Score X
1443 59
1399 72
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D Class

Competitor
1 3633 Alison Burstall

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
1990 Chris West
3114 Norman Veitch
1057 Andrew Summers
783 Peter Watts
043 Mel Beard
1022 Steve Lamb
1180 Andrew Jarman
2886 Gary Bowden
180 Ash Dagger
11 2163 Colin McMichael
A Class

Boo~vwousrwnr

Competitor
3083 Chris Douglas
3203 Robert Wheeler
052 Gerald Betteridge
2419 Bob Worthington
2055 Jon Cormie
2011 Tim Mepham
2340 Glenn Gordon
2920 Dave Eastwood
3256 Malcolm Stewart
1773 Morné van Dalen
2901 Fraser Hay
12 683 Jim Smith
13 354 Dave Holt
B Class

O©CO~NOOOUTAS WN P

10
11

Competitor
715 Alan Sutton
3267 Keith Kilvington
2753 Jake Mossom
468 John Lynch
1356 Andy Wyspianski
2832 William Pow
C Class

UL WN P

Competitor
3410 Peter Keegan
3608 James Burstall
2900 Helen Hay
1500 Julian Fox
3260 Craig Stewart

D Class

<no entries>

abhwNPE

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
231 7 167 5

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 24 180 18
240 21 180 13
240 23 180 15
240 21 180 16
240 22 178 11
240 19 179 11
237 22 180 15
240 16 180 13
240 22 180 13
240 18 179 11
240 15 179 9

Match 1
Score X
240 23
240 23
240 22
239 23
240 21
240 18
240 21
239 17
240 21
240 20
240 18
240 19
229 18

Match 2
Score X
180 12
179 14
180 11
180 14
179 15
179 12
178 13
179 12
179 13
180 13
179 11
180 11
176 11

Match 1
Score X
240 21
240 22
240 19
239 18
237 17
240 19

Match 2
Score X
177 11
180 15
179 8
176 8
175 8
178 9
Match 1
Score X
240 20
238 12
237 12
240 16
238 13

Match 2
Score X
176 6
176 10
178 11
177 6
177 10

Match 3
Score X
194 0
Match 3
Score X
235 9
236 10
233 6
234 13
232 8
238 11
234 11
228 4
228 3
227 4
204 8
Match 3
Score X
233 9
237 14
236 10
236 13
236 9
238 13
231 11
235 7
234 12
232 7
234 8
229 7
186 4
Match 3
Score X
231 5
233 7
229 7
224 8
230 4
201 5
Match 3
Score X
234 7
226 5
220 4
216 2
219 4

Match 4
Score X
221 8

Match 4
Score X
240 22
240 22
239 17
239 22
239 17
239 15
238 16
238 14
238 17
235 10
238 15

Match 4
Score X
239 18
239 13
239 18
240 16
237 15
237 12
240 20
238 17
237 11
240 17
236 14
238 13
236 7

Match 4
Score X
237 11
237 17
240 10
224 12
217 8

234 14

Match 4
Score X
231
231
232
236
231

oo~ g

Match 5
S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X
292 14 261 3

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 28 297 15
300 26 294 15
299 27 298 17
299 24 294 18
299 26 298 17
300 26 290 9
298 23 295 13
300 25 296 18
300 27 284 8
298 21 286 10
300 21 294 12
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 23 297 19
299 21 295 19
300 26 293 14
300 26 292 13
300 22 295 17
299 24 293 8
299 25 296 17
298 22 292 12
298 22 291 15
300 24 287 8
299 22 288 15
300 27 240 9
299 22 285 11
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
298 20 293 10
299 24 286 9
299 20 287 8
299 23 293 11
299 18 291 10
299 25 283 7
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
299 23 285 11
295 16 289 8
300 19 282 6
297 16 282 5
297 21 283 8

Total
Score X
1366 37

Total

Score X
1492 116
1490 107
1489 105
1486 114
1486 101
1486 91
1482 100
1482 90
1470 90
1465 74
1455 80

Total

Score X
1489 104
1489 104
1488 101
1487 105
1487 99
1486 87
1484 107
1481 87
1479 94
1479 89
1476 88
1427 86
1411 73

Total

Score X
1476 78
1475 94
1474 72
1455 80
1449 65
1435 79

Total
Score X
1465 77
1455 56
1449 59
1448 53
1445 61
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1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 248 Dale Foster
2 468 John Lynch

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 468 John Lynch

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 1155 Mike Chinery
A Class

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
2340 Glenn Gordon
2011 Tim Mepham
030 Alan Barker
B Class

A wWNBRF

Competitor
1 283 Doug Green
2 582 Tony Pilmer

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 050 Dave Berry
A Class

Competitor
1 1800 Alan Podevin
2 2163 Colin McMichael
3 283 Doug Green
4 1022 Steve Lamb
B Class
<no entries>

1601 - 1020 GRSB

Competitor
3083 Chris Douglas
3114 Norman Veitch
2330 Robert Tonner
2886 Gary Bowden
180 Ash Dagger

2613 David Guest
2194 Graeme Dodds
3621 Steve Jordan
3267 Keith Kilvington
3112 Shaun Twomey

Boow~vwourwnr

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 22 180 12
240 14 178 9

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 15 175 8

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
209 15 180 10

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 15 177 4
240 20 179 11
239 18 177 4
238 13 178 6

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
236 11 168 3
210 16 148 3

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 15 175 7
237 14 180 11

Match 1 Match 2

Score X Score X
237 17 174 6
236 12 171 6
236 11 171 1
229 6 138 O

Match 1 Match 2

Score X Score X
240 23 178 8
240 22 178 12
239 20 180 9
239 17 177 12
239 14 178 8
239 17 177 10
240 19 174 9
240 20 175 9
238 18 175 4
239 18 175 7

Match 3 Match 4
Score X

230
231

6

7

Match 3
Score X

221

0

Match 3
Score X

232

6

Match 3
Score X

226
223
225
214

6

7
4
4

Match 3
Score X

197
167

1
2

Match 3
Score X

223
223

3

2

Match 3
Score X

220
223
205
198

Wk Www

Match 3
Score X

238
238
234
237
235
237
239
235
233
234

19
18
12

9
13
15
12
10
16

9

Score X

240
226

16
10

Match 4
Score X

231

7

Match 4
Score X

223

11

Match 4
Score X

233
240
233
233

14
15
9
7

Match 4
Score X

224
229

3
4

Match 4
Score X

232
231

8
4

Match 4
Score X

228
234
227
217

5

5
5
6

Match 4
Score X

240
237
240
238
239
236
238
236
237
236

22
19
21
10

9
16
17
14
12
11

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X  Score X
300 25 293 14 1483 95
300 22 288 10 1463 72

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X  Score X
296 11 275 3 1437 44

Match 5
Score X
588 27

Total
Score X
1432 69

Match 5
Score X
592 30
584 27
583 19
567 26

Total
Score X
1468 69
1466 80
1457 54
1430 56

Match 5
Score X
551 10
542 20

Total

Score X
1376 28
1296 45

Match 5
Score X
582 26
579 22

Total
Score X
1451 59
1450 53

Iron

Match 5
Score X
557 15
548 12
508 7
536 22

Total
Score X
1416 46
1412 38
1347 25
1318 37

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Match 5
Score X
119
120
119
120
119
120
116
118
120
119

Total
Score X
1015 80
1013 76
1012 70
1011 55
1010 46
1009 67
1007 62
1004 59
1003 58
1003 51

00O UTON N 0 Ul
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

760 William Vaughan

468 John Lynch
2832 William Pow
2011 Tim Mepham
3562 David Parsons
3388 Alex Florance
2987 Adam Chapman

341 Laurie Hinds
3221 Stuart Russell
3633 Alison Burstall
3203 Robert Wheeler
3260 Craig Stewart
3408 Christian Bartlett
3414 Maria Bartlett

1602 - 1020 GRCF

O©CoO~NOOUPA~WNE

17
18
19

Competitor
3083 Chris Douglas
3114 Norman Veitch
2194 Graeme Dodds
1022 Steve Lamb
2055 Jon Cormie
2340 Glenn Gordon
052 Gerald Betteridge
2832 William Pow
2840 Scott Lyon
3267 Keith Kilvington
2163 Colin McMichael
468 John Lynch
180 Ash Dagger
1765 Leslie Kong
3221 Stuart Russell
2613 David Guest
030 Alan Barker
035 Chris Barnett
760 William Vaughan

1603 - 1020 GRCF Open

1
2
3

Competitor
248 Dale Foster
2841 Frances Graham
2194 Graeme Dodds

1604 - 1020 GRCF Classic

1
2
3

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin
468 John Lynch
1765 Leslie Kong

1621 - 1020 LBP

gabhwnNBE

Competitor
3428 Steve Lane
2340 Glenn Gordon
2886 Gary Bowden
2330 Robert Tonner
3112 Shaun Twomey

239 17 173 4
239 14 179 7
239 18 174 5
229 15 179 11
237 13 173 4
240 9 172 6
219 16 176 8
236 13 161 5
238 17 160 3
233 12 168 5
190 16 175 8
235 10 141 3
238 12 165 2
117 4 150 O
Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 21 179 16
240 22 179 12
239 16 180 9
240 23 180 15
240 21 180 11
240 19 178 13
240 18 180 14
238 17 178 11
239 20 178 10
240 21 176 7
239 19 177 6
239 14 178 13
237 16 179 8
239 15 180 15
240 9 174 7
210 21 179 11
220 16 179 11
238 13 171 4
236 15 148 7

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 23 180 15
239 17 176 7
239 18 158 10

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 21 179 6
229 16 175 6
149 12 177 9

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 19 176
239 20 179
240 19 178
240 17 175
239 14 175

g1 o O OO

238
225
232
236
228
228
236
231
230
215
237
232
225
212

9
15
10
11

6

5
14

9
14

5
16

8

4

4

Match 3
Score X

240
238
238
238
240
237
238
239
239
239
236
234
235
230
234
240
234
228
211

17
15
17
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
9
10
9
8
5
18
10
4
5

Match 3
Score X

238
234
238

17
8
11

Match 3
Score X

235
233
233

11
5
5

Match 3
Score X

239
240
236
237
235

17
16
13
11
10

237
238
237
236
234
231
236
230
229
234
237
236
207
189

14
13
11
10

16
10

B D oO~N~No

Match 4
Score X

240
240
240
239
239
240
239
240
239
238
239
238
237
238
237
240
239
232
236

21
23
16
20
20
17
18
17
14
21
16
17
16
15

9
21
14

4

9

Match 4
Score X

239
237
240

19
15
12

Match 4
Score X

239
235
240

14
9
18

Match 4
Score X

240
238
238
237
237

16
15
13

9
13

114
119
118
118
115
116
119
115
115
111
119
106
104
105

PRPRRONEPNOWNOROW

Match 5
Score X

120
120
120
119
117
120
118
119
117
118
119
118
118
118
107
120
115
117

=
SCoOrOMMUINUOIOOPRDMUUINDONOO

Match 5
Score X

118
118
117

9
6
4

Match 5
Score X

119
118
112

7
3
2

Match 5
Score X

119
117
119
115
118

N U1 W U100

1001 41
1000 56
1000 50
998 54
987 35
987 31
986 62
973 39
972 43
961 31
958 53
950 34
939 23
773 10

Total
Score X
1019 84
1017 81
1017 65
1016 81
1016 71
1015 71
1015 69
1014 63
1012 62
1011 69
1010 56
1007 59
1006 56
1005 58
992 34
989 81
987 55
986 31
831 36

Total
Score X
1015 83
1004 53
992 55

Total
Score X
1012 59
990 39
911 46

Total
Score X
1013 69
1013 65
1011 57
1004 48
1004 44
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180 Ash Dagger
1155 Mike Chinery

164 Phil Cowling

748 Graham Trimmer
1800 Alan Podevin
2613 David Guest
1765 Leslie Kong
2194 Graeme Dodds

283 Doug Green

055 John Bibby

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15

1622 - 1020 LBR

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
050 Dave Berry
1765 Leslie Kong
2329 Robert Tonner
030 Alan Barker
1800 Alan Podevin
2163 Colin McMichael
090 Norman Brown
1022 Steve Lamb
1768 Peter Matthews
283 Doug Green
055 John Bibby

Boo~vouhrwnprk

11
12

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 3203 Robert Wheeler
3 043 Mel Beard
4 180 Ash Dagger
A Class

Competitor
1 3112 Shaun Twomey
B Class

Competitor
1 3388 Alex Florance
C Class

Competitor
1 1356 Andy Wyspianski
D Class
<no entries>

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 3203 Robert Wheeler
2 043 Mel Beard
3 623 Gwyn Roberts

238
239
236
237
234
240
230
240
233
128

10
17

10

18

12
11

175
178
175
172
174
166
173
172
171
167

QuUuuwo oo hholobh

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

240
235
225
227
231
235
235
232
211
219
211
112

16

8
13
13

N A WO O~ © o

176
176
178
175
174
174
166
168
173
169
171
163

Mover
Score X

476
463
480
478

33
29
32
37

Mover
Score X

478

26

Mover
Score X

469

28

Mover
Score X

429

22

Mover
Score X

480
480
480

38
43
40

[l
PNOUOINUIOOO UTO A

235
234
232
231
228
229
228
232
227
235

=Y

=

=

NWOUILhNWO OO

Match 3
Score X

238
232
231
230
225
230
222
233
232
231
232
158

Plates
470
480
450
450

Plates
430

Plates
400

Plates

420

Plates

480
470
470

e
NN~NRPONUIO O ©©©

235 9 117 4 1000 35

238 19 108 5 997 59

237 10 113 2 993 36 Iron

233 6 114 2 987 25

230 7 115 3 981 30 Iron

224 2 119 5 978 34

229 8 114 4 974 32

234 5 80 2 958 32

219 3 100 1 950 23 Iron

226 6 116 2 872 23

Match 4 Match 5 Total

Score X Score X Score X

237 13 119 5 1010 47 Iron

235 12 115 3 993 38

240 14 113 4 987 45

236 11 111 4 979 40

237 13 109 1 976 38

227 7 109 3 975 34 Iron

232 5 110 1 965 25 Iron

218 9 110 2 961 31

230 7 112 1 958 32 Iron

215 4 118 4 952 33

226 5 45 0 885 18 Iron

213 3 104 2 750 10
Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X
480 43 478 39 1904 162
478 37 476 35 1897 149
480 44 478 39 1888 160
478 39 464 21 1870 142
Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X
474 34 475 34 1857 137
Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X
469 31 423 19 1761 118
Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X
480 33 468 19 1797 116
Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X
478 40 475 36 1913 162
480 44 478 34 1908 168
480 42 478 38 1908 167
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A Class

Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
B Class

Competitor
1 1356 Andy Wyspianski
2 341 Laurie Hinds
C Class
<no entries>
D Class
<no entries>

1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1795 Mark Harris
2 443 Paul Lacey

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic
<no entries>

1721 - Bianchi LBP
X Class

<no entries>

A Class

Competitor
1 180 Ash Dagger
B Class

Competitor
443 Paul Lacey
3402 David Livingstone
2307 Stephen Brook
226 William Ellis

A WN P

1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 623 Gwyn Roberts
A Class
<no entries>
B Class

Competitor
1 1795 Mark Harris

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class

Competitor

2886 Gary Bowden
3114 Norman Veitch
3267 Keith Kilvington
2330 Robert Tonner
2832 William Pow

ab~wNPE

Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
427 20 460 480 36 478 28 1845 130
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
406 28 440 426 20 413 18 1685 110
400 10 390 269 6 438 15 1497 70
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
464 29 450 443 23 474 29 1831 126
469 24 450 376 29 476 22 1771 120
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
469 24 460 467 29 407 17 1803 116
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
353 12 450 460 23 439 13 1702 93
356 16 410 467 30 390 19 1623 106
281 10 470 390 13 377 16 1488 83
235 2 320 278 1 388 7 1221 42
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
478 36 470 480 44 470 24 1898 151
448 30 480 478 39 457 30 1863 147
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
268 2 200 266 3 318 2 1052 27
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
49 7 49 5 49 7 49 5 50 5 49 4 295 33
47 5 50 8 50 8 49 8 49 4 49 7 294 40
48 6 48 5 48 6 47 3 49 7 49 5 289 32
49 6 48 5 47 3 47 3 45 3 48 3 284 23
45 4 48 6 46 3 44 5 48 4 48 5 279 27
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6
7
8

2055 Jon Cormie
2613 David Guest
777 Alan Warner

A Class

OCO~NOOUOPA~WNE

10

Competitor
2840 Scott Lyon

007 Charles Murton
3112 Shaun Twomey
3221 Stuart Russell
3621 Steve Jordan

760 William Vaughan
1845 Keith Mepham
2537 Paul Nicol
1500 Julian Fox

461 Christine Lowe

B Class

O©CoO~NOOUP~WNE

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

Competitor

2987 Adam Chapman
1100 Lara Bestwick
3388 Alex Florance

3442 Stephen Sparrow

553 Colin Oswald
3555 Kathryn White
1300 Jonathan Elliott

491 Simon Scott
3633 Alison Burstall
3182 David Moran
3207 John Barnes
3753 Alex Day
1921 Jane Shields
2899 Tony Philpott
3414 Maria Bartlett
3552 Aidan Welton
2346 Alan Wragg
1013 Richard Perry
3673 Dave Bartlett

X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Competitor

683 Jim Smith
3114 Norman Veitch
1022 Steve Lamb

354 Dave Holt
2613 David Guest
3203 Robert Wheeler
2330 Robert Tonner
2055 Jon Cormie
2886 Gary Bowden

A Class

ab~wNPE

Competitor
2194 Graeme Dodds
3267 Keith Kilvington

052 Gerald Betteridge

2835 Paul Cooney
007 Charles Murton

44 1 48 5 47 5 45 3 46 5 47 0 277 19
46 5 47 3 46 2 50 5 46 1 38 5 273 21
40 2 21 1 39 1 25 1 25 1 45 2 195 8
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
49 4 50 5 49 4 49 7 48 5 48 5 293 30
44 3 48 5 45 4 48 6 47 3 46 5 278 26
44 1 49 3 46 4 49 6 46 2 43 3 277 19
45 3 46 4 49 7 44 0 47 6 45 3 276 23
46 5 46 6 48 3 43 1 45 2 43 2 271 19
44 4 46 1 42 1 42 2 46 1 44 2 264 11
41 2 43 2 41 2 42 4 48 2 45 2 260 14
39 0 41 1 43 2 42 1 45 1 46 4 256 9
46 3 42 1 37 0 43 3 40 0 42 1 250 8
40 1 42 1 43 2 36 2 44 3 42 1 247 10
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
47 3 45 0 45 2 47 4 41 0 46 5 271 14
44 2 46 3 42 2 47 4 43 2 47 6 269 19
44 1 44 1 48 8 39 0 45 3 42 2 262 15
39 2 43 3 45 2 44 2 43 1 41 2 255 12
44 2 45 2 40 0 40 3 41 3 43 4 253 14
42 1 43 2 42 4 43 1 38 0 42 2 250 10
37 0 45 2 45 2 39 3 42 0 40 1 248 8
42 1 45 2 42 0 39 1 39 2 39 1 246 7
38 0 43 1 34 1 43 2 44 2 42 4 244 10
36 2 38 1 43 2 38 0O 41 3 40 0 236 8
41 1 39 2 38 2 41 1 35 0 40 1 234 7
37 0 39 0 39 2 36 1 37 0 40 1 228 4
37. 0 34 0 42 2 42 2 32 1 38 2 225 7
31 39 0 36 1 41 1 37 0 36 0 224 3
43 1 34 1 38 2 39 1 38 1 20 1 212 7
39 2 6 0 42 2 40 2 39 1 39 0 205 7
12 0 39 2 46 3 27 1 39 2 39 0 202 8
3 0 37 1 27 0 29 0O 31 O 36 2 195 3
383 0 32 0 39 2 3 0 0 O 0 O 144 2
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 30 5 30 2 30 4 29 3 30 4 179 22
29 4 30 4 30 6 30 4 29 5 30 3 178 26
29 4 30 4 29 4 30 4 30 4 30 5 178 25
30 5 30 1 30 4 29 5 29 4 30 3 178 22
30 4 30 4 29 4 29 2 30 4 30 3 178 21
29 4 29 1 30 2 30 4 30 5 29 5 177 21
28 2 29 1 30 6 30 3 29 4 30 4 176 20
29 3 28 4 29 3 29 5 30 5 29 5 174 25
29 5 28 3 29 2 30 5 29 3 29 5 174 23
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 29 3 30 5 30 5 30 4 30 6 179 27
29 2 30 4 30 5 30 6 30 4 30 4 179 25
30 4 30 2 30 4 30 2 30 6 29 4 179 22
30 2 284 30 5 29 2 30 4 30 6 177 23
30 5 283 30 1 30 4 30 2 28 2 176 17
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

3083 Chris Douglas
2340 Glenn Gordon
1500 Julian Fox
2832 William Pow
2840 Scott Lyon
2011 Tim Mepham
553 Colin Oswald
2163 Colin McMichael
2987 Adam Chapman
1145 Vivian Stephenson
760 William Vaughan
1291 Robert Illius
821 Trevor Williams
2346 Alan Wragg
2899 Tony Philpott
1774 David Ward

B Class

OO~ WNPRE

Competitor

3442 Stephen Sparrow
3608 James Burstall
1845 Keith Mepham
3555 Kathryn White
1100 Lara Bestwick
1017 David Clegg

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman

248 Dale Foster

1773 Morné van Dalen
2194 Graeme Dodds

243 Paul Flanagan

2841 Frances Graham
1774 David Ward

460 Andy Lowe

3634 Graham Gillett
2346 Alan Wragg

100 Reginald Buckland

1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

~NOoO O~ WNPE

1921 - Advancing Target LBP Open

Competitor

354 Dave Holt
683 Jim Smith

2538 David Fitzpatrick
3634 Graham Gillett
3165 Victor Dauppe

777 Alan Warner
100 Reginald Buckland

X Class

~rWOWNPRP

Competitor

1773 Morné van Dalen
748 Graham Trimmer
164 Phil Cowling

1155 Mike Chinery

29 3 29 5 29 4 29 4 30 4 29 3 175 23
29 2 29 4 27 4 30 5 30 4 30 3 175 22
281 30 2 28 3 30 4 29 4 30 3 175 17
29 4 28 1 30 3 28 2 29 1 30 5 174 16
28 2 29 3 29 5 30 6 29 3 28 3 173 22
29 3 29 3 27 2 30 4 28 3 30 3 173 18
27 2 29 2 30 4 28 2 29 3 30 4 173 17
29 2 29 3 28 3 27 3 30 5 29 3 172 19
30 2 251 29 5 29 3 29 2 30 4 172 17
27 1 30 1 29 2 29 3 30 3 27 3 172 13
29 2 29 3 29 4 28 2 25 2 28 2 168 15
23 0 29 4 29 3 29 1 28 1 28 3 166 12
25 1 27 1 28 1 25 0 29 2 29 5 163 10
26 3 29 2 26 2 27 3 27 2 25 1 160 13
25 0 30 2 24 0 28 1 25 1 28 3 160 7
24 1 27 1 28 2 16 O 25 1 27 2 147 7
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
28 1 28 4 27 2 29 3 29 4 28 3 169 17
30 5 29 1 27 2 27 2 28 3 28 2 169 15
27 2 28 2 27 2 29 1 29 3 28 3 168 13
27 3 27 2 29 2 30 3 27 1 26 2 166 13
29 1 29 3 25 0 27 1 28 3 26 1 164 9
27 1 26 0 27 1 24 0 21 0 28 3 153 5
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 3 30 4 29 4 29 4 30 4 178 24
30 4 28 3 30 3 30 2 30 3 30 4 178 19
28 2 29 3 30 5 30 4 29 4 30 3 176 21
27 1 30 3 30 4 27 2 30 3 30 4 174 17
29 2 29 4 29 3 29 3 30 4 28 1 174 17
25 1 251 281 29 1 29 2 29 2 165 8
284 29 3 26 0 29 4 25 0 23 1 160 12
27 0 29 1 27 1 20 3 29 2 27 1 159 8
24 1 27 3 28 3 28 4 30 2 20 2 157 15
24 0 21 0 30 3 27 3 29 3 25 2 156 11
26 1 27 0 25 0 27 2 23 0O 24 0 152 3
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 29 5 29 2 28 5 30 4 30 5 175 25
27 2 27 2 29 4 30 4 29 3 28 3 170 18
28 1 30 5 26 0 27 3 29 3 28 3 168 15
281 26 1 27 3 29 4 23 2 27 3 160 14
25 1 27 1 26 3 29 2 27 1 24 1 158 9
29 4 22 1 27 1 29 3 27 1 19 2 153 12
23 0 23 1 24 0 22 0 22 0 21 O 135 1
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 30 4 30 6 29 4 30 O 30 2 178 19
29 3 29 2 29 3 29 3 28 3 29 3 173 17
29 3 28 1 27 2 30 2 28 2 30 4 172 14
24 4 30 3 30 5 30 3 30 5 25 4 169 24
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A Class

OCoO~NOOUOTA~,WNPE

Competitor
2330 Robert Tonner
2329 Robert Tonner
2886 Gary Bowden
2613 David Guest
2340 Glenn Gordon
180 Ash Dagger
2835 Paul Cooney
3428 Steve Lane
055 John Bibby
2011 Tim Mepham
030 Alan Barker
2194 Graeme Dodds
2307 Stephen Brook
460 Andy Lowe

B Class

O©CoO~NOOTDS,WNBE

1922 - Advancing Target LBR Open

Competitor

3112 Shaun Twomey
2832 William Pow
1100 Lara Bestwick
3226 Chris Bosley
3745 Owain Evans

987 Charles Bestwick

2899 Tony Philpott
1845 Keith Mepham
3225 Michael Addis

X Class

1
2

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
030 Alan Barker

A Class

NOoO o~ wWNBE

Competitor

683 Jim Smith
1768 Peter Matthews
2329 Robert Tonner

748 Graham Trimmer

074 Sharon Bowden
1022 Steve Lamb
581 John Pilmer

B Class

ol
PBoco~v~ousrwnr

Competitor

1500 Julian Fox
050 Dave Berry

2011 Tim Mepham

2163 Colin McMichael

1845 Keith Mepham
3226 Chris Bosley
055 John Bibby
3745 Owain Evans
035 Chris Barnett
3203 Robert Wheeler
3225 Michael Addis

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 6 281 30 3 29 2 29 3 29 4 175 19
29 4 30 3 29 3 28 4 29 3 28 3 173 20
30 3 30 3 28 3 28 3 29 0 28 2 173 14
29 4 29 3 29 5 28 4 29 4 28 1 172 21
28 4 27 3 29 1 30 5 29 3 29 0 172 16
29 5 28 3 29 2 28 0 29 3 29 3 172 16
28 2 29 3 29 5 30 5 28 3 27 2 171 20
28 2 30 3 29 2 30 5 30 5 21 1 168 18
29 3 30 4 29 2 26 0 28 3 26 1 168 13
27 0 29 3 28 2 29 2 28 1 27 2 168 10
28 0 28 1 28 1 28 1 28 3 27 4 167 10
28 4 28 1 26 1 25 1 28 4 29 3 164 14
25 24 1 27 1 21 1 30 2 27 1 154 6
21 1 15 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 36 1

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
281 30 4 27 1 26 2 28 3 30 3 169 14
27 1 30 3 28 3 28 3 26 0 26 2 165 12
26 1 30 3 25 2 24 0 26 1 28 1 159 8
23 1 23 1 26 2 27 3 26 1 29 2 154 10
24 0 26 1 23 0 23 1 26 3 26 0 148 5
27 1 24 1 23 2 22 0 23 2 27 3 146 9
24 2 24 0 26 2 26 2 23 0 23 1 146 7
16 0 23 0 24 0 24 1 25 1 21 0O 133 2
18 0 21 1 16 1 23 1 25 1 23 1 126 5

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 30 6 30 3 30 5 30 4 30 0 179 22
21 1 25 1 24 0 29 2 28 3 26 2 153 9

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 3 29 1 29 3 30 5 27 1 30 4 175 17
21 1 27 2 28 2 28 2 29 3 29 4 162 14
25 0 27 2 25 1 28 1 28 3 28 3 161 10
26 4 25 2 23 1 29 2 28 3 27 4 158 16
23 1 26 1 28 2 27 1 26 0 27 1 157 6
24 1 28 2 26 0 27 1 24 0 27 3 156 7
24 0 26 0 19 O 30 4 26 3 27 1 152 8

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
25 1 28 2 29 2 29 2 26 2 30 3 167 12
25 2 29 3 281 25 1 29 4 26 1 162 12
26 1 26 1 28 1 24 0 27 1 28 2 159 6
22 0 27 2 28 1 28 3 26 2 26 0O 157 8
24 0 22 0 28 2 24 0 26 1 25 2 149 5
24 2 20 1 23 1 22 1 25 1 25 2 139 8
23 0 20 0 22 1 24 1 23 1 27 3 138 6
23 0 231 19 0O 25 0O 20 0O 25 2 135 3
21. 0 20 0O 22 0 24 0O 23 1 24 2 134 3
17 0 21 0 22 1 23 0 24 1 25 0 132 2
10 0 25 2 22 0 22 1 17 O 24 0 120 3
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1924 - Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 281 30 5 30 4 29 2 30 3 28 0 175 15
2 1155 Mike Chinery 30 1 27 3 27 2 29 4 27 2 28 3 168 15
3 283 Doug Green 25 1 251 281 29 2 26 3 24 0 157 8
4 074 Sharon Bowden 20 0 281 25 1 24 0 26 1 21 0O 144 3
5 3552 Aidan Welton 25 1 23 2 24 0 17 0 25 0 22 0O 136 3
1925 - Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 30 3 30 3 30 5 28 4 29 3 28 2 175 20
2 1800 Alan Podevin 2881 29 3 283 29 4 28 1 29 2 171 14
3 090 Norman Brown 281 28 3 28 1 28 2 27 1 23 2 162 10
4 283 Doug Green 26 1 26 0 25 3 26 2 28 2 27 0O 158 8
5 748 Graham Trimmer 26 1 25 2 28 2 27 1 25 1 26 2 157 9
6 243 Paul Flanagan 26 1 27 1 27 1 24 0 22 1 29 2 155 6
7 1017 David Clegg 22 1 24 0 19 0 23 0 24 0 24 1 136 2
2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 3182 David Moran 5.16 4.37 3.88 4.23 3.98 21.62
2 3621 Steve Jordan 451 4.24 4.21 4.35 5.02 22.33
3 133 John Chambers 6.16 4.54 414 4.25 4.41 23.50
4 3388 Alex Florance 5.68 4.50 5.04 4.25 4.80 24.27
5 625 Neil Roberts 5.67 5.16 5.22 4.70 5.02 25.77
6 1500 Julian Fox 5.27 6.31 4.65 4.65 5.27 26.15
7 007 Charles Murton 5.79 5.32 5.05 5.08 5.93 27.17
8 3408 Christian Bartlett 6.64 5.74 451 4.57 6.11 27.57
9 2537 Paul Nicol 6.01 5.53 5.34 5.21 5.64 27.73
10 354 Dave Holt 6.70 5.93 5.86 5.75 6.44 30.68
11 3555 Kathryn White 7.04 6.27 6.55 5.80 6.57 32.23
12 581 John Pilmer 7.77 6.58 6.54 6.75 6.23 33.87
13 3439 Brian Farrow 7.92 7.41 6.18 6.08 6.41 34.00
14 468 John Lynch 7.56 7.22 6.69 7.08 6.90 35.45
15 3414 Maria Bartlett 8.40 7.98 7.49 6.78 8.87 39.52
16 3401 Philip Mansell 10.48 7.52 7.35 7.36 7.97 40.68
17 1100 Lara Bestwick 14.37 7.76 5.74 6.33 6.91 41.11
18 341 Laurie Hinds 7.84 6.87 7.85 12.51 8.63 43.70
19 3673 Dave Bartlett 36.21 1344 1057 1230 10.78 83.30
2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stageb Total
1 226 William Ellis 8.98 8.13 8.46 8.05 8.73 42.35
2 582 Tony Pilmer 8.07 10.47 10.39 7.04 7.80 43.77
3 821 Trevor Williams 9.22 9.00 9.33 8.85 9.77 46.17
2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 468 John Lynch 8.92 9.07 7.92 9.59 30.48 65.98

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic
<no entries>

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total
1 133 John Chambers 6.11 5.50 4.77 5.37 5.40 27.15
2 055 John Bibby 9.81 8.35 7.70 7.72 7.94 41.52
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3 1100 Lara Bestwick
030 Alan Barker
5 3155 Keelan Foster

4

2122 -
Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
030 Alan Barker

2

3335 -

1

3336 -

OO WNER

3521 -

O©CoO~NOOD,WNPE

3522 -

O~NO O WNPRP

3524 -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Speed Steel Challenge LBR

NRA Embassy Cup SGM

Competitor

1475 James Harris

NRA Embassy Cup SGSA

Competitor

1768 Peter Matthews
1292 Brian McManus
1691 Tim Jemmett
3439 Brian Farrow
1949 Maurice Leishman
3608 James Burstall

Practical Pistol (Open)

Competitor

3387 Russell Hicks
3462 Oliver Bloomfield
3245 Benjamin Ducker
2537 Paul Nicol

133 John Chambers
3406 Simon Jones

180 Ash Dagger
3560 Colin Jenkins
3402 David Livingstone
2190 Martin Hale
2835 Paul Cooney
3401 Philip Mansell
2011 Tim Mepham
1100 Lara Bestwick

Practical Revolver (Open)

Competitor

2019 Garath Biddle
2190 Martin Hale
1768 Peter Matthews
3405 Chris Jones
1405 Rob Sanders
1500 Julian Fox

688 Steve Smoothy
3560 Colin Jenkins

Practical Pistol (Standard Iron)

Competitor

3612 John Ellis
1155 Mike Chinery
3388 Alex Florance
1475 James Harris
3112 Shaun Twomey
3635 lan Grimes
3593 Mark Bennell
226 William Ellis

12.54
10.95
19.77

11.12
13.60
10.39

9.48
12.24

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

36

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

38
39
38
30
32
28

Match %
100.00
89.97
88.56
86.59
78.82
75.81
73.02
72.59
66.16
61.89
57.49
46.48
40.54
36.67

Match %
100.00
88.58
83.69
78.20
55.50
51.08
46.02
37.37

Match %
100.000
93.390
91.670
87.650
66.200
57.750
54.080
44,950

10.04
12.40
11.66

7.69
8.50

40

39
39
37
27
39
28

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
10.16
11.16

40

40
38
40
34
37
28

58.77
59.25
70.80

Total
46.74
51.97

Total
116

Total
117
116
115

91
88
84

Iron
Iron
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6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor

1 3182 David Moran

2 1292 Brian McManus
3 1845 Keith Mepham

6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor

1
2

458
226

Peter Lomas
William Ellis

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
Competitor

1

570

Les Pearson

6304 - 200m GRCF Classic
Competitor

1

570

Les Pearson

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle
Competitor

O©CoO~NOOTDS,WNPE

3094

683
1292
3182
3621
1149
1845

354
1300
3401

561
1615
2011
3747

458

226
3746

666
3749
1013
3155

Peter Cottrell
Jim Smith
Brian McManus
David Moran
Steve Jordan
Mark Bradley
Keith Mepham
Dave Holt
Jonathan Elliott
Philip Mansell
David Payne
Lisa Bagley
Tim Mepham
Marie-Therese Hughes
Peter Lomas
William Ellis
Paul Hayward
Chris Farr
Colin Chapman
Richard Perry
Keelan Foster

6381 - 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955
Competitor
226 William Ellis

1
2
3
4
5
6

3687
3182

561
3746
1013

Mir Jah

David Moran
David Payne
Paul Hayward
Richard Perry

6382 - 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955
Competitor

1 3571 Malcolm Johnston

226 William Ellis

2

P1
32
45
28

P1
33
22

P1
24

P1
32

P1
46
48
50
49
50
45
43
50
49
44
44
44
33
47
50
24
39
34
33
26
31

P1
23
18
21
25
23
15

P1
34
21

P2
44
40
35

P2
37
32

P2
30

P2
13

P2
47
49
49
49
49
40
43
50
48
32
44
34
42
34
33
43
39
33
28
22
33

P2
27
22
25
17
29
10

P2
18
22

P3
33
23
30

P3
13
21

P3
29

P3
14

P3
37
42
31
29
30
32
37
25
27
43
32
36
40
20
23
30
20
31
19
30
20

P4
26
24
22

P4
21
26

P4
14

P4
19

P4
38
28
36
35
28
38
32
29
29
34
31
34
33
32
20
26
20
20
17
16

P4
27
31
18
18
14

P4
11
16

Total
135
132
115

Total
104
101

Total
97

Total
78

Total
168
167
166
162
157
155
155
154
153
153
151
148
148
133
126
123
118
118

97
94
84

Total
104
104

90
78
74
38

Total
70
63
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6383 - 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955
Competitor

1 3571 Malcolm Johnston

6501 - McQueen GRSB

O©CoO~NOOUR~,WNE

Competitor

2234 Dave McGill
2188 Graham Gough
1376 Rob Hufton

797 Mike Welsh
3182 David Moran

167 Keith Cox

666 Chris Farr
1292 Brian McManus
3554 James Cooper

796 Linda Welsh
3623 lan Perkins

509 Philip Milnes
3562 David Parsons
2538 David Fitzpatrick
1845 Keith Mepham
3633 Alison Burstall
1100 Lara Bestwick
3747 Marie-Therese Hughes

987 Charles Bestwick
3748 Lukman Chowdhury
3754 Justin Burns

243 Paul Flanagan
2597 Kathryn Knight
2537 Paul Nicol
3207 John Barnes
3673 Dave Bartlett

491 Simon Scott
1017 David Clegg
3749 Colin Chapman

6580 - McQueen

Competitor

3754 Justin Burns

945 Stuart Doyle

354 Dave Holt
2696 David Nash

458 Peter Lomas
1949 Maurice Leishman
2597 Kathryn Knight
3621 Steve Jordan
2234 Dave McGill
1292 Brian McManus
2572 Mick Kelly

683 Jim Smith
1300 Jonathan Elliott
3747 Marie-Therese Hughes

666 Chris Farr
1149 Mark Bradley
1691 Tim Jemmett
3748 Lukman Chowdhury
3687 Mir Jah
3182 David Moran
3746 Paul Hayward
3554 James Cooper

P1
26

P2
20

P3
12

P4
10

Score
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
47
46
46
45
45
44
43
43
42
42
41
40
40
37
36
25
21

Score
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
47
47
47
46
45
45
44

Total

\Y,

OOI—‘Ol—‘I\Jl—‘I—‘NI—‘NNOE—‘NLHN(HHU‘I\I##AU‘ICDCDCDS

OONOORRNORFPWhUWAIMIMNTON

68

Tie
50
50
45
49
50

~NowuN<

Tie
49
50
50
50

rhowbhc
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23 3207 John Barnes 42 0
24 167 Keith Cox 40 0
25 3749 Colin Chapman 38 0
26 3155 Keelan Foster 23 0
6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle
Competitor Score V
1 2696 David Nash 50 2
2 3754 Justin Burns 50 1
3 2234 Dave McGill 49 3
4 3456 Richard Nowinski 49 0
5 945 Stuart Doyle 46 0
6 1691 Tim Jemmett 45 1
7 1013 Richard Perry 45 0
8 2572 Mick Kelly 44 0
9 1017 David Clegg 34 0
10 3755 Mark Nichols 9 0
National Championships - Precision GRSB
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRSB
25m (0101) 50m (0301) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 272 6 282 4 554 10
2 410 Neil Jones 264 2 280 4 544 6
3 1358 Michael Deakin 262 4 278 5 540 9
4 1411 Brian Girling 256 0 278 6 534 6
5 570 Les Pearson 251 1 273 8 524 9
6 2832 William Pow 262 2 258 2 520 4
7 553 Colin Oswald 264 3 256 1 520 4
8 3621 Steve Jordan 251 1 258 2 509 3
9 2148 Pet Pearson 245 1 264 1 509 2
10 3165 Victor Dauppe 223 1 241 2 464 3
11 3673 Dave Bartlett 189 2 247 1 436 3
National Championships - Precision GRCF
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRCF
25m (0102) 50m (0302) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3083 Chris Douglas 297 16 281 5 578 21
2 3114 Norman Veitch 296 15 281 8 577 23
3 2023 Chris Thompson 293 11 272 6 565 17
4 410 Neil Jones 290 13 273 3 563 16
5 2148 Pet Pearson 295 9 267 2 562 11
6 1411 Brian Girling 293 10 262 3 555 13
7 2987 Adam Chapman 292 7 258 3 550 10
8 553 Colin Oswald 293 12 253 2 546 14
9 570 Les Pearson 287 13 247 5 534 18
10 2832 William Pow 289 14 243 0 532 14
National Championships - Short Events - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRSB
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3083 Chris Douglas 300 19 119 14 419 33
2 623 Gwyn Roberts 300 20 116 15 416 35
3 2330 Robert Tonner 298 12 118 10 416 22
4 167 Keith Cox 298 20 117 15 415 35
5 3114 Norman Veitch 298 12 117 10 415 22
6 2901 Fraser Hay 299 18 115 17 414 35
7 2753 Jake Mossom 298 9 116 11 414 20
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8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

National Championships - Short Events - GRCF
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRCF

O©CoO~NOOOUA~WNE

2055
1426
3267
2194
1057
2613
2886
2920
2340
2840
683
3203
1990
052
1542
3221
2188
2163
2419
2023
1358
760
987
1569
3112
3633
2900
3621
3562
553
3442
3555
491
3388
3414
1013
1173

Jon Cormie

Taff Wilcox

Keith Kilvington
Graeme Dodds
Andrew Summers
David Guest
Gary Bowden
Dave Eastwood
Glenn Gordon
Scott Lyon

Jim Smith
Robert Wheeler
Chris West
Gerald Betteridge
Jon Avetoomyan
Stuart Russell
Graham Gough
Colin McMichael
Bob Worthington
Chris Thompson
Michael Deakin
William Vaughan
Charles Bestwick
Chris McLean
Shaun Twomey
Alison Burstall
Helen Hay

Steve Jordan
David Parsons
Colin Oswald
Stephen Sparrow
Kathryn White
Simon Scott
Alex Florance
Maria Bartlett
Richard Perry
Peter Savage

Competitor

1426
623
1057
2886
1990
1542
2613
783
3114
683
2920
2329
3256
3267
3203
2055
3083
2194

Taff Wilcox
Gwyn Roberts
Andrew Summers
Gary Bowden
Chris West

Jon Avetoomyan
David Guest
Peter Watts
Norman Veitch
Jim Smith

Dave Eastwood
Robert Tonner
Malcolm Stewart
Keith Kilvington
Robert Wheeler
Jon Cormie
Chris Douglas
Graeme Dodds

298 18
298 15
300 18
298 12
297 14
297 13
297 13
296 10
299 13
297 12
299 13
298 13
300 21
296 12
295 13
293 7
297 11
291 9
292 6
290 10
285 13
290 8
286 12
291 10
290 7
289 3
292 10
275 13
288 10
287 5
279 6
284 7
282 3
266 6
275 6
240 2
211 5
T+P 1
Score X
300 27
300 28
299 17
299 21
300 24
300 21
300 19
300 24
300 25
300 16
299 15
299 17
300 17
300 25
300 21
300 23
300 21
299 15

115 11
114 12
112 8
114 9
114 12
114 13
114 9
115 10
111 12
113 12
111 4
111 8
107 13
110 10
110 11
112 13
104 9
108 7
107 10
106 7
109 8
103 7
106 7
99 4
100 5
100 4
94 5
108 10
93 3
91 3
95 2
89 3
88 3
90 2
70 1
80 0
72 0
Multi-Tgt
Score X
120 17
119 17
119 21
118 20
117 11
117 14
117 12
116 15
116 12
116 13
117 14
116 13
115 12
114 14
114 16
114 11
114 11
115 13

413 29
412 27
412 26
412 21
411 26
411 26
411 22
411 20
410 25
410 24
410 17
409 21
407 34
406 22
405 24
405 20
401 20
399 16
399 16
396 17
394 21
393 15
392 19
390 14
390 12
389 7
386 15
383 23
381 13
378 8
374 8
373 10
370 6
356 8
345 7
320 2
283 5
Total
Score X
420 44
419 45
418 38
417 41
417 35
417 35
417 31
416 39
416 37
416 29
416 29
415 30
415 29
414 39
414 37
414 34
414 32
414 28
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19 2832  William Pow 299 21

20 052 Gerald Betteridge 298 20
21 354 Dave Holt 298 22
22 2340 Glenn Gordon 295 11
23 2753 Jake Mossom 298 12
24 167 Keith Cox 300 25
25 2419 Bob Worthington 299 20
26 1800 Alan Podevin 299 23
27 2330 Robert Tonner 300 22
28 1500 Julian Fox 299 16
29 3410 Peter Keegan 300 17
30 007 Charles Murton 299 12
31 1773 Morné van Dalen 298 18
32 2023 Chris Thompson 300 20
33 2188 Graham Gough 298 14
34 1022 Steve Lamb 296 21
35 1145 Vivian Stephenson 297 15
36 2840 Scott Lyon 298 17
37 3442 Stephen Sparrow 297 12
38 2346 Alan Wragg 297 9
39 3555 Kathryn White 295 9
40 760  William Vaughan 296 12
41 2901 Fraser Hay 2906 14
42 1949 Maurice Leishman 296 10
43 987 Charles Bestwick 299 17
44 553 Colin Oswald 296 11
45 1765 Leslie Kong 2906 14
46 2900 Helen Hay 296 12
47 3260 Craig Stewart 300 18
48 3221 Stuart Russell 300 21
49 1569 Chris McLean 284 8
50 2163 Colin McMichael 298 14
51 3562 David Parsons 296 8
52 821 Trevor Williams 294 7
53 3608 James Burstall 294 8
54 2899 Tony Philpott 286 4

National Championships - Target Shotgun Manual
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGM

T+P 1
Competitor Score X
1 090 Norman Brown 299 18
2 1405 Rob Sanders 297 12
3 074  Sharon Bowden 288 11
4 1013 Richard Perry 291 10
5 1774 David Ward 279 6

National Championships - Target Shotgun Semi-Auto
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGSA

T+P 1

Competitor Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 296 14
2 1189 Simon Drewett 294 16
3 2987 Adam Chapman 288 20
4 1949 Maurice Leishman 287 9
5 1292 Brian McManus 286 10
6 987 Charles Bestwick 288 11
7 090 Norman Brown 288 8
8 1691 Tim Jemmett 292 2
9 1774 David Ward 282 4

114 12
115 12
115 10
118 17
115 14
112 13
113 12
112 11
111 11
112 11
111 6
112 10
112 9
109 7
111 8
112 9
111 9
110 6
111 8
111 8
112 9
110 2
109 11
109 6
105 7
108 11
106 8
106 8
99 4
98 12
110 2
95 9
97 4
99 3
97 2
102 4
Multi-Tgt
Score X
112 10
111 9
107 8
102 7
85 2
Multi-Tgt
Score X
116 11
111 9
116 16
113 8
111 9
107 8
103 6
98 2
99 6

413 33
413 32
413 32
413 28
413 26
412 38
412 32
411 34
411 33
411 27
411 23
411 22
410 27
409 27
409 22
408 30
408 24
408 23
408 20
408 17
407 18
406 14
405 25
405 16
404 24
404 22
402 22
402 20
399 22
398 33
394 10
393 23
393 12
393 10
391 10
388 8
Total
Score X
411 28
408 21
395 19
393 17
364 8
Total
Score X
412 25
405 25
404 36
400 17
397 19
395 19
391 14
390 4
381 10
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10 074 Sharon Bowden 289 8 83 2 372 10
11 3608 James Burstall 281 2 86 5 367 7
12 035 Chris Barnett 278 6 84 2 362 8
13 1300 Jonathan Elliott 289 11 68 1 357 12

The 1500 Aggregate

Aggregate of 1500 GRSB + GRCF

GRSB (1501) GRCF (1502) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X

1 1990 Chris West 1486 108 1490 107 2976 215
2 623 Gwyn Roberts 1481 100 1492 116 2973 216
3 3083 Chris Douglas 1478 104 1489 104 2967 208
4 3114 Norman Veitch 1477 88 1489 105 2966 193
5 1180 Andrew Jarman 1484 95 1482 90 2966 185
6 052 Gerald Betteridge 1476 80 1488 101 2964 181
7 043 Mel Beard 1477 78 1486 91 2963 169
8 1057 Andrew Summers 1472 88 1486 114 2958 202
9 2011 Tim Mepham 1471 63 1486 87 2957 150
10 2901 Fraser Hay 1479 95 1476 88 2955 183
11 2920 Dave Eastwood 1474 88 1481 87 2955 175
12 3203 Robert Wheeler 1461 78 1489 104 2950 182
13 2753 Jake Mossom 1468 84 1474 72 2942 156
14 2419 Bob Worthington 1452 61 1487 105 2939 166
15 2886 Gary Bowden 1467 73 1470 90 2937 163
16 3267 Keith Kilvington 1451 85 1475 94 2926 179
17 2163 Colin McMichael 1447 67 1455 80 2902 147
18 468 John Lynch 1432 51 1455 80 2887 131
19 715 Alan Sutton 1404 70 1476 78 2880 148
20 2832 William Pow 1431 62 1435 79 2866 141
21 1356 Andy Wyspianski 1410 40 1449 65 2859 105
22 2900 Helen Hay 1393 50 1449 59 2842 109
23 683 Jim Smith 1390 72 1427 86 2817 158

The Bianchi Aggregate

Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

GRSB (1701) GRCF (1702) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X

1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1904 162 1908 167 3812 329
2 3203 Robert Wheeler 1897 149 1913 162 3810 311
3 043 Mel Beard 1888 160 1908 168 3796 328
4 1356 Andy Wyspianski 1797 116 1685 110 3482 226

The Gallery Rifle Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 and Bianchi GRSB + GRCF
1500 SB 1500 CF Bianchi SB Bianchi CF Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1481 100 1492 116 1904 162 1908 167 6785 545
2 3203 Robert Wheeler 1461 78 1489 104 1897 149 1913 162 6760 493
3 043 Mel Beard 1477 78 1486 91 1888 160 1908 168 6759 497
4 1356 Andy Wyspianski 1410 40 1449 65 1797 116 1685 110 6341 331

The GRSB Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T

25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 272 6 298 12 117 10 1013 76 1013 40 1994 398
2 2330 Robert Tonner 271 5 298 12 118 10 1012 70 1012 23 1983 381
3 2886 Gary Bowden 266 5 297 13 114 9 1011 55 1011 33 1983 377
4 3267 Keith Kilvington 264 5 300 18 112 8 1003 58 1003 32 1968 378
5 2613 David Guest 255 1 297 13 114 13 1009 67 1009 21 1948 367
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6 3112 Shaun Twomey 251 1 290 7 100 5 1003 51 1003 19 1921 341
7 3621 Steve Jordan 251 1 275 13 108 10 1004 59 1004 19 1909 354
8 3221 Stuart Russell 252 0 293 7 112 13 972 43 972 23 1905 339
9 760 William Vaughan 234 2 290 8 103 7 1001 41 1001 11 1892 322
10 3388 Alex Florance 239 0 266 6 90 2 987 31 987 15 1844 301
11 3414 Maria Bartlett 154 1 275 6 70 1 773 10 773 7 1484 230
The GRCF Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T
25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 296 15 300 25 116 12 1017 81 178 26 1907 311
2 3083 Chris Douglas 297 16 300 21 114 11 1019 84 175 23 1905 307
3 052 Gerald Betteridge 297 13 298 20 115 12 1015 69 179 22 1904 293
4 3267 Keith Kilvington 292 10 300 25 114 14 1011 69 179 25 1896 297
5 2340 Glenn Gordon 287 14 295 11 118 17 1015 71 175 22 1890 288
6 2832 William Pow 289 14 299 21 114 12 1014 63 174 16 1890 284
7 2840 Scott Lyon 277 6 298 17 110 6 1012 62 173 22 1870 264
8 2613 David Guest 283 16 300 19 117 12 989 81 178 21 1867 306
9 2163 Colin McMichael 284 9 298 14 95 9 1010 56 172 19 1859 260
10 760 William Vaughan 288 10 296 12 110 2 831 36 168 15 1693 228
The LBP Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T
25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2330 Robert Tonner 274 7 299 19 115 12 1004 48 175 19 1867 261
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 273 6 297 14 111 9 1013 65 172 16 1866 266
3 3428 Steve Lane 283 8 294 10 105 9 1013 69 168 18 1863 264
4 2886 Gary Bowden 276 3 295 14 106 8 1011 57 173 14 1861 255
5 164 Phil Cowling 285 3 292 11 111 8 993 36 172 14 1853 230
6 3112 Shaun Twomey 277 6 284 7 106 5 1004 44 169 14 1840 231
7 2613 David Guest 286 9 291 8 111 9 978 34 172 21 1838 232
8 1155 Mike Chinery 279 5 277 13 105 6 997 59 169 24 1827 252
9 055 John Bibby 270 0 284 2 100 5 872 23 168 13 1694 198
The LBR Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T
25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 290 8 299 21 112 9 1010 47 179 22 1890 264
2 050 Dave Berry 271 3 296 11 106 4 993 38 162 12 1828 218
3 2329 Robert Tonner 269 4 295 14 109 3 979 40 161 10 1813 222
4 2163 Colin McMichael 252 0 279 8 102 4 965 25 157 8 1755 194
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Home Countries Match

T+P 1 Multi-Target Total
Team Score X Score X Score X
1 Scotland
GRSB
2330 Robert Tonner 298 12 118 10 416 22
3114 Norman Veitch 298 12 117 10 415 22
2055 Jon Cormie 298 18 115 11 413 29
3221 Stuart Russell 293 7 112 13 409 19
987 Charles Bestwick

1649 93
GRCF
2329 Robert Tonner (snr) 299 17 116 13 415 30
3083 Chris Douglas 300 21 114 11 414 32
2194 Graeme Dodds 299 15 115 13 414 28
2832 William Pow 299 21 114 12 413 33

2340 Glenn Gordon
1656 123 3305 216

2 Wales

GRSB
623 Gwyn Roberts 300 20 116 15 416 35
1426 Taff Wilcox 298 15 114 12 417 35
3203 Robert Wheeler 298 13 111 8 414 37
052 Gerry Betteridge 296 12 110 10 412 132

1542 Jon Avetoomyan

1643 105

GRCF
1057 Andrew Summers 299 17 119 21 418 38
1542 Jon Avetoomyan 300 21 117 14 417 35
3203 Robert Wheeler 300 21 114 16 414 37
2419 Bob Worthington 299 20 113 12 412 32

623 Gwyn Roberts
1661 142 3304 247

3 England

GRSB
167 Keith Cox 298 20 117 15 415 35
2613 David Guest 297 13 114 13 411 26
2920 David Eastwood 296 10 115 10 411 20
2023 Chris Thompson 290 10 106 7 396 17

2886 Gary Bowden

1633 98

GRCF
2886 Gary Bowden 299 21 118 20 417 41
783 Peter Watts 300 24 116 15 416 39
3267 Keith Kilvington 300 25 114 14 414 39
1773 Morné van Dalen 298 18 112 9 410 27

2163 Colin McMichael
1657 146 3290 244

Home Countries Match - LBP

T+P 1 Multi-Target Total
Team Score X Score X Score X
1 Scotland

2330 Robert Tonner 299 19 115 12 414 31
2340 Glenn Gordon 297 14 111 9 408 23
2329 Robert Tonner 298 14 105 8 403 22
2055 Jon Cormie 289 8 103 3 392 11
1765 Leslie Kong 291 6 99 2 390 8

1617 87

GR&P National Championships 2017 — Results v1 Page 34 of 35



2 England
1773 Morné van Dalen
783 Peter Watts
164 Phil Cowling
2886 Gary Bowden
1800 Alan Podevin

3 Wales
1209 Dave Meaby
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
1057 Andrew Summers
1772 Terry Fry
(no fifth shooter)

Home Countries Match - LBR

Team
1 England
164 Phil Cowling
1768 Peter Matthews
683 Jim Smith
1800 Alan Podevin
2163 Colin McMichael

2 Wales
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
1209 Dave Meaby
1057 Andrew Summers
1772 Terry Fry
(no fifth shooter)

Notes
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British Champions are indicated in bold red text.
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407 27
404 17
403 19
401 22
394 16
1615 85
354 2
88 7
0 0
0 0
0 0
442 9
Total
Score X
411 30
400 16
397 20
396 13
381 12
1604 79
383 12
378 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
761 22

No medals are awarded for events or classes where there is only one entry. However, if there are two or more
entries in a classified event then, regardless of class, the highest scoring competitor wins the trophy (if any) for that

event.
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